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1 1230856417054109 SANAMKUMAR PANDIT MANE OPEN 160.00000

2 1230855417055524 PRAJYOT DILIP AMANE OBC 154.00000

3 1231135517058029 KRUSHNA BABAN KUCHEKAR SC 154.00000

4 1231135517058154 MAHESH MAHADEO KHUNTE SC 152.00000

5 1230855317052487 CHETAN BAPURAO CHAUDHARI OBC 148.00000

6 1231135517058145 TRUPTI SATISH LOTE ST 148.00000

7 1230855417055525 SUMIT JIWAN CHATALE OBC 148.00000

8 1231135317057396 SACHIN MURLIDHAR GAIKWAD SC 146.00000

9 1231135517058085 MOHAN VISHNU BORADE OBC 146.00000

10 1230855417055609 MANOJ MUKINDA JADHAV VJ-A 146.00000

11 1231135517058063 KAPIL NURNDAPPA SWAMI OBC 146.00000

12 1230855317052526 ANIKET JANARDAN KALE OBC 146.00000

13 1234014017054644 KARAN BALU BHARTI OPEN 146.00000

14 1231135517058119 LAKHANSING RANASING TAGHARE ST 146.00000

15 1230858817054877 PRAVIN AMRUT DHANGAR NT-C 146.00000

16 1230799317052419 BADAL ROHIDAS RATHOD VJ-A 146.00000

17 1230856417054084 UMESH PURUSHOTTAM HEDAU SBC 146.00000

18 1233736817057105 BHAVESH BHAGIRATH PATIL ST 146.00000

19 1230855417055506 SUNIL SUDHAKAR BOLLAMWAR SC 144.00000

20 1230799317052346 RAVINDRA DIVYADARSHAN SONULE OBC 144.00000

21 1230855417055531 NAYANA DIWAKAR JANE OBC 142.00000

22 1230855317052535 RAJRATAN PRAKASH KANANDE SC 142.00000

23 1230855417055664 RAVINDRA SOPAN BANKAR OBC 142.00000

24 1230799317052337 NILESH DNYANESHWAR MESHRAM SC 142.00000

25 1230799317052304 ASHOK HARIBHAU JIPKATE OBC 142.00000

26 1230799317052288 ANIKET RAVINDRA INGOLE SC 142.00000

27 1230856417054101 VISHAL MADHUKAR MANDAVKAR OBC 142.00000

28 1230856717053043 JEEVANSING KACHRUSING GOLWAL VJ-A 142.00000

29 1230799817056302 SACHIN PRAKASH JADHAV VJ-A 140.00000

30 1230855317052510 AKASH ANILRAO GAWARE OBC 140.00000

31 1231135317057451 PRATIK PRAKASH DIWANJI OPEN 140.00000

32 1234014017054651 RUPESH DEVIDASRAO LOKHANDE SC 140.00000

33 1231135317057388 JOTIBA SURESH NITAVE NT-C 140.00000

34 1231135317057504 NARESH HIRAMAN YEOLE OBC 140.00000

35 1230799317052319 PRAJWAL DEVIDAS BHOYAR OBC 140.00000

36 1230856717053096 HANUMAN SUBHASH ALHAT OBC 140.00000

37 1230855317052534 AJAY GHANSHAM RAUT OBC 140.00000

38 1230855417055517 RACHANA DURGADAS MUNESHWAR SC 140.00000

39 1230855417055596 VIPUL VILAS PILLEWAN SC 140.00000

40 1230856417054112 AMRUTA SANJAY DESAI SC 140.00000

41 1233736817057149 JAYSHRI NARAYAN BAVISKAR OBC 138.00000

42 1230858817054867 SWAPNIL SURESH PAWAR NT-B 138.00000

43 1230855417055522 PRAVIN NANAJI KOLHE SC 138.00000

44 1231135517058050 KAMLESH SUKANRAJ DAHIYA EWS 138.00000

45 1231135317057387 AJIT SHANKAR JADHAV VJ-A 138.00000

46 1230330617054021 VINAYAK TANAJI LAD OPEN 138.00000

47 1234014017054587 YOGESH BHAGWAN KOLHE SEBC 138.00000

48 1230858817054847 PANKAJ BANSILAL PATIL SEBC 138.00000

49 1231135317057423 VIDHYABHUSHAN VENKATRAO INGLE SC 138.00000

50 1230856417054126 SUMAN SHAMRAO KHANDEKAR OPEN 138.00000
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51 1231135517058126 KANKEHSWARI SURENDRA MENGAWADE OBC 138.00000

52 1231135317057342 PRASHANT GHANSHAM DADHE OPEN 136.00000

53 1234014017054550 PRASHANT MADHUKARRAO WARKARI SC 136.00000

54 1230858817054869 DINESH BHAGWAN PANDIT SC 136.00000

55 1234014017054638 MAHENDRA SAYANNA MATHAMWAR NT-B 136.00000

56 1231135517058133 AKASH DNYANESHWAR PAYDHAN SEBC 136.00000

57 1234014017054581 KRISHNA SUNIL GAJJEWAR OBC 136.00000

58 1231135517058110 DHANASHREE YASHAVANT PATIL OPEN 136.00000

59 1230856717053133 KOMAL MADHUKAR GARAD OPEN 136.00000

60 1231135517058127 SAURABH SUBHASH DHURANDHAR SC 136.00000

61 1230856717053031 BHAGWAT DILIP VHARKATE NT-C 136.00000

62 1230856717053034 MAYUR PRASAD TAK OBC 136.00000

63 1230855417055538 GANESH SANTOSHRAO UGALE OBC 134.00000

64 1234014017054702 VITTHAL MURARI DAKE OPEN 134.00000

65 1231135517058046 KRISHNAT BALU DESAI SEBC 134.00000

66 1230856417054159 BALU HANUMANT GATKUL SEBC 134.00000

67 1230855417055489 MANGESH VASANTA NAWADE OBC 134.00000

68 1234014017054676 POOJA GANPATRAO GHONGADE SC 134.00000

69 1230855417055499 FARUKH ISAKH SHAIKH EWS 134.00000

70 1230856717053054 GANESH SAMADHAN WADHE SC 134.00000

71 1231135317057478 SHIRISH DADABHAU GUNJAL OBC 134.00000

72 1230858817054826 GAURI LAXMAN KHAMBE OBC 134.00000

73 1230855417055488 SAURABH UTTAM ZODAPE SC 134.00000

74 1230855417055622 SAURABH KAILAS KOCHE OPEN 134.00000

75 1231135517058101 NAVNATH GOKUL SHINDE SEBC 132.00000

76 1230799817056290 MAHMAD YUNUS MAHMAD YAKUB NAYAKWADI EWS 132.00000

77 1233736817057116 SACHIN WAMANRAO RAUTRAY SEBC 132.00000

78 1230856717053128 SANIKA MADHUKAR MAGARE SC 132.00000

79 1234017017058740 RUSHIKESH MAHADEV MASKAR OBC 132.00000

80 1230855417055565 MANGESH HANUMAN WASADE OBC 132.00000

81 1230855317052542 KIRAN PRAKASH NARWADE SC 132.00000

82 1230856717053071 JANARDHAN PRALHAD SHINDE SEBC 132.00000

83 1230799317052268 VISHAL DAMODAR BHOLE SC 132.00000

84 1230856417054110 SUDHARANI SIDDHAPPA KARANE NT-C 132.00000

85 1230858817054876 MILIND VITTHAL MOHITE SC 132.00000

86 1230858817054827 SHUBHAM ARUN BARKASE OBC 132.00000

87 1230855317052503 ANKUSH BHIKAJI GAVATRE OBC 132.00000

88 1230799317052430 NAMITA PRABHAKAR UKARDE OBC 132.00000

89 1230856417054144 ANITA SHIVAJI POWAR SEBC 132.00000

90 1234014017054674 VAISHNAVI VIJAY PAWAR OPEN 132.00000

91 1230799317052432 ANKUSH NANDKISHOR RAUT OBC 132.00000

92 1230856417054164 SAVITA SANJAY CHAVAN SEBC 132.00000

93 1230799317052299 PRANITA DEEPAK SHELKAR SC 132.00000

94 1230856717053105 SURESH SHANKAR GHUGE NT-D 132.00000

95 1230855417055599 VIJAY DILIP ADE VJ-A 132.00000

96 1231135317057453 GOPICHAND LIMBAJI WAGHMODE NT-C 130.00000

97 1233736817057155 SURAJKUMAR DILIPRAO GANGURDE OBC 130.00000

98 1233736817057102 SURESH RAJARAM RAUT ST 130.00000

99 1231135317057398 DINESH MADHUKAR MHASKE OBC 130.00000

100 1234014017054564 RAJENDRA TUKARAM KALE NT-C 130.00000



 Page 3 of 31
Post -Documentalist Cataloguer

Provisional Merit List COT-2025

Sr.No Roll No Candidate Full Name Applying Category Marks Obtained

101 1230858817054899 AVINASH JAGANNATH KATVE OBC 130.00000

102 1230858817054911 AKSHAY SUBHASH GADADE NT-C 130.00000

103 1231135517058143 ASHWINI LAHANU MALEKAR ST 130.00000

104 1230858817054840 PRASHANT PRAKASH CHONDKALE OBC 130.00000

105 1230799317052410 RASHMI RUPRAO AWANDKAR OBC 130.00000

106 1230799317052372 ANKUSH SURESH RATHOD VJ-A 130.00000

107 1230855317052523 AKSHAY SHARAD BHATKAR OBC 130.00000

108 1230856417054142 RAVINDRA ANANDA BACHATE SEBC 130.00000

109 1230799317052446 SHUBHAM RAJU RAKSHASKAR SC 130.00000

110 1230799317052344 RAKSHIKA DILIP BHAGAT SC 130.00000

111 1234014017054627 ROSHAN RAMESH PAIKRAO SC 130.00000

112 1230855317052522 SHUBHAM UMAKANT REVANSHETE OBC 130.00000

113 1231135317057358 SHITAL ASHOK WANAVE OPEN 130.00000

114 1230799817056268 PAVAN DATTARAO KALYANKAR SEBC 130.00000

115 1231135317057493 LALITKUMAR RAJENDRA PATIL OBC 130.00000

116 1231135317057488 ABHISHEK DATTATRAY SURVASE SC 130.00000

117 1230858817054845 SIDDHESH RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD SEBC 130.00000

118 1230855417055512 SACHIN PARASRAMJI CHARDE OBC 128.00000

119 1233736817057130 TULASIRAM HARICHAND RATHOD VJ-A 128.00000

120 1230945117056194 BHUMESHWARI BHAIYALAL RAHANGDALE OBC 128.00000

121 1230855317052552 MHASAL DIPALI SAMADHAN OBC 128.00000

122 1230858817054913 ANIKET ASHOK SAWANT OPEN 128.00000

123 1230855417055519 SHRADHA MUNNA SAO SC 128.00000

124 1230855417055555 AMOL SHANKARRAO DHOKE SC 128.00000

125 1234014017054571 GANESH UTTAMRAO KADAM SEBC 128.00000

126 1230799317052329 RUPALI JANARDHAN CHAFEWAD SBC 128.00000

127 1230799317052256 SHARDHUN THAKURSING PADWAL VJ-A 128.00000

128 1230799317052342 SAGAR SANJAY LABADE SC 128.00000

129 1230856717053206 NIKITA RAMKISHAN KHARWADE SEBC 128.00000

130 1230855417055632 VISHNUKANT SUBHASH RANE OPEN 128.00000

131 1231135517058128 MAYUR ANIL SHIRODE OBC 128.00000

132 1230856717053148 ARATI MANCHAK JADHAV OBC 128.00000

133 1230856417054083 VAIBHAV ANANDA VARUTE SEBC 128.00000

134 1230858817054886 CHAITANYA YOGIRAJ KALE OBC 128.00000

135 1230856717053153 DARSHANA GANESH WAZALE SC 128.00000

136 1231135517058060 SHUBHAM RAMESH SONTAKKE SEBC 128.00000

137 1230856717053157 ARJUN SHYAMRAO PAWAR VJ-A 126.00000

138 1230799317052255 ANOOP GOPAL BORSE OBC 126.00000

139 1233736817057157 SANDEEP KISAN BORSE OBC 126.00000

140 1230856417054095 RUPALI VIJAY BAWADEKAR SBC 126.00000

141 1230855417055505 SACHIN SUDHAKAR UPARE OBC 126.00000

142 1230799317052335 VAIBHAV NARAYAN KAWATHKAR OBC 126.00000

143 1230330617054028 RAJENDRA KASHINATH PATANE OBC 126.00000

144 1230855417055495 SURAJ NEPAL CHANDEWAR OBC 126.00000

145 1233736817057127 PRIYANKA TUKARAM NERKAR OPEN 126.00000

146 1230799317052259 PRATIK SHALIGRAM GULBHELE OBC 126.00000

147 1231438917056680 NILOFAR FARAJ SHAIKH EWS 126.00000

148 1230855417055580 PRADIP SHANKAR RAUT OBC 126.00000

149 1230856417054113 SURAJ SANJAY MITHARI SEBC 126.00000

150 1230799317052296 DASHARATH MAHADEO CHAUDHARI OBC 126.00000
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151 1231135517058054 ARJUN DILKHUSH MATANG SC 126.00000

152 1231135517058091 YOGESH SHIVAJI NIGALE ST 126.00000

153 1231135317057346 SHWETA DEVANAND DAREKAR OBC 126.00000

154 1230856417054161 ROHINI NAMDEV PATIL SEBC 126.00000

155 1230799317052285 VRUSHABH BHAURAOJI BANKAR OBC 126.00000

156 1230799817056248 SUDHIR DIPAK JADHAV VJ-A 126.00000

157 1230858817054906 PRATIK TUKARAM PATIL OBC 126.00000

158 1231135317057420 ABHIJEET SHIVAJI SHINDE SEBC 126.00000

159 1234014017054609 SATISH SHIVAJI GAVAI SC 126.00000

160 1234014017054629 MAROTI VASANTA KOMATWAR OPEN 126.00000

161 1231135317057351 AKSHAY DHANAJI BHOSALE SEBC 126.00000

162 1230858817054904 SUKRAM KALYA VASAVE ST 126.00000

163 1230799817056215 PRASAD RAJESHWAR SHIVEWAR OBC 126.00000

164 1231135517058032 AMIT ANIL LANDGE SC 126.00000

165 1230856717053203 ANIRUDDHA SATISHRAO PAWAR SEBC 124.00000

166 1231438917056715 RAHUL PRALHAD BHAMARE OPEN 124.00000

167 1230856717053063 SHOBHA SONAJI RASVE OBC 124.00000

168 1230855417055513 SUSHILKUMAR INDRAJEET DHIMDHIME SC 124.00000

169 1230858817054895 AJAY ASHOK GAIKWAD SEBC 124.00000

170 1231135517058111 KIRAN GANPAT LOHAKARE ST 124.00000

171 1230856717053205 SHYAM SUDHAKAR RATHOD VJ-A 124.00000

172 1230856717053186 SANTOSH NARAYAN PARHAD OBC 124.00000

173 1231135517058092 SURAJ DATTATRAY WAGHMARE NT-C 124.00000

174 1231135517058058 VINAYA BHOUMIK DESHMUKH ST 124.00000

175 1230855317052501 YOGIRAJ VASANT SALUNKE ST 124.00000

176 1230855317052550 AMEYA MANGESH JOSHI EWS 124.00000

177 1230330617053997 JOTIRAM KRUSHNAT SHINDE OBC 124.00000

178 1230799317052257 PRASHANT RAMBHAU REVANSHETE OBC 124.00000

179 1231135317057333 SHIVANI KAILAS BAGUL OBC 124.00000

180 1230856717053158 AJAY GAJANAN TANPURE OBC 124.00000

181 1230855317052530 SHWETA BHIMRAO WATHORE SC 124.00000

182 1231135517058120 AKASH VIJAY PATHAVE ST 124.00000

183 1231135317057481 AMOL SUBHASH NAVGIRE SC 124.00000

184 1230855417055663 MEGHA AMARNATH ILAMKAR SC 124.00000

185 1234014017054556 PARMESHWAR RAMESH MOGLE SC 124.00000

186 1230799317052328 ROHIT SUBHASH BOBADE OPEN 124.00000

187 1233736817057147 NIKHIL VIJAY MAHALE OBC 124.00000

188 1230855417055558 SAMIKSHA RAVINDRA PATNE OBC 124.00000

189 1230856417054136 DESHBHUSHAN MAHAVEER CHOUGULE EWS 124.00000

190 1230858817054852 DINESH SANJAY ADGALE OPEN 124.00000

191 1233736817057134 JYOTI DHONDIRAM DHAMAPURKAR SC 122.00000

192 1234014017054694 GOVARDHAN GULABRAO JOGDAND SEBC 122.00000

193 1230945117056195 LAXMI BHIMRAO KOTANGALE SC 122.00000

194 1230856717053242 MIRA PANDHARINATH PALKAR OPEN 122.00000

195 1233736817057113 ATUL ABHIMAN KHAIRNAR OBC 122.00000

196 1234014017054630 PRAVIN BABARAO JONDHALE SC 122.00000

197 1230856717053089 WAJISKHA INUSKHA PATHAN EWS 122.00000

198 1230799317052367 BHUSHAN PRABHAKAR JAGTAP SEBC 122.00000

199 1230856717053111 VIKRAM BHAGWAN RANVEER SC 122.00000

200 1230856417054131 PRAJAKTA CHANDRAKANT SALUNKHE OPEN 122.00000
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201 1230855417055614 AKASH KALURAM RATHOD VJ-A 122.00000

202 1230799317052428 SURAJ PRADIP JAYALE OBC 122.00000

203 1231135317057332 DHANSHRI DEVIDAS SARKALWAD ST 122.00000

204 1230799817056270 RATNAKAR GOVINDRAO RAHATE SC 122.00000

205 1230855317052520 BIPIN CHANDRABHAN MESHRAM SC 122.00000

206 1233736817057167 PUNAM SITARAM NIKAM OPEN 122.00000

207 1230858817054931 PRASHANT PRAKASH MOHITE SC 122.00000

208 1233736817057184 NITIN GANESHRAO SHAHANE OBC 122.00000

209 1230799317052272 MAHADEV TULSHIRAM KORDE OBC 122.00000

210 1231135517058053 MAHESH BALASAHEB DUSHING SC 122.00000

211 1230856717053084 DNYANESHWAR RAMESHWAR LIPNE SEBC 122.00000

212 1230799317052452 RESHMA GOVINDRAO WAWGE OBC 122.00000

213 1231135517058038 PARTH ARUN KUDALE OBC 122.00000

214 1231135517058036 PRIYANKA SHIVRAJ GHONGADE OPEN 122.00000

215 1231135317057370 GANGARAM DEVRAM MENGAL ST 122.00000

216 1230799817056231 KAPIL SONAJI GHOLAP OBC 122.00000

217 1230856417054080 SUKESHANI SURESH KAMBLE SC 122.00000

218 1230858817054823 PRANITA VASANT BHALERAO SC 122.00000

219 1230855317052489 SANTOSH PANDURANG NAGARE NT-B 122.00000

220 1230856417054154 RUTUJA KEDARI JADHAV SEBC 122.00000

221 1230856417054165 SWATI BALAVANT DAWAR SEBC 122.00000

222 1231135317057355 YOGITA UDDHAV AMBIRKAR SEBC 122.00000

223 1231135317057460 PALLAVI SAMADHAN JADHAO VJ-A 122.00000

224 1230799817056207 SANDEEP LAXMANRAO KALE NT-C 120.00000

225 1231135517058048 SHUBHANGI VIKAS BANSODE OBC 120.00000

226 1230858817054842 MAHANANDA MUNJAJI SAWANE SC 120.00000

227 1233736817057126 AMOL BABAN SAMBARE OBC 120.00000

228 1230855417055672 PRADIP PANDURANG DEKATE SBC 120.00000

229 1230858817054828 SAMADHAN VASANT BEHERE NT-C 120.00000

230 1230856417054180 DHANANJAY MOHANRAO JADHAV OBC 120.00000

231 1230855417055600 RAJSHREE BHASHKARRAO WAKPANJAR SC 120.00000

232 1230856717053080 SATISH DEVCHAND BADWANE OBC 120.00000

233 1230856417054138 SONAL SHANKAR DABHADE SC 120.00000

234 1231135317057395 DNYANESHWAR DILIP ROMAN SEBC 120.00000

235 1230856717053116 LALITAKSHY NAGORAO MOHURLE OBC 120.00000

236 1230858817054935 DNYANDEEP RAMDAS LANDGE OPEN 120.00000

237 1230799317052358 AMIT DAYARAM SABE NT-C 120.00000

238 1234014017054666 JADHAV SANJAY DEELIP OBC 120.00000

239 1230855417055680 RAHUL RAMCHANDRA ROHANKAR OBC 120.00000

240 1230799317052436 DHIRAJ SHANKAR RAYBOLE SBC 120.00000

241 1230856717053047 ARCHANA RAJENDRA PAWAR OBC 120.00000

242 1230799317052254 ASHISH RAMRAO MASKE NT-C 120.00000

243 1230855317052602 SWAPNIL SHANKARRAO GAWANDE SC 120.00000

244 1230799317052451 MOHINI KISANRAO TEKAM ST 120.00000

245 1230855317052488 SAGAR SAHEBRAO DHAWANE SC 120.00000

246 1234014017054588 HARSHAWARDHAN RAMJI PANDIT SC 120.00000

247 1230855317052499 SURAJ PRAKASH DAHATONDE SBC 120.00000

248 1230855317052562 SACHIN PRABHAKAR MASANE OBC 120.00000

249 1230856717053053 KAMESH DATTU NAGRE NT-D 120.00000

250 1230855417055544 SHRADDHA NAMDEV GATLEWAR OBC 120.00000
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251 1230856417054135 PRANAV PANDURANG CHAVAN OBC 120.00000

252 1230855417055515 GANESH ARVIND LADE OBC 120.00000

253 1230856717053191 PAVAN TRAMBAK WAYAL OBC 120.00000

254 1231135317057378 AMOL RATAN ADE VJ-A 120.00000

255 1230855417055535 SANDIP HARIDAS PAWAR VJ-A 120.00000

256 1230856717053060 MUKUND SANJAY DUDHADE OBC 120.00000

257 1230856717053112 RUSHIKESH SUBHASH DHOKANE OBC 120.00000

258 1230855417055577 DNYANESHWAR AVADHUTRAO BHOYAR SEBC 120.00000

259 1231135517058062 ABHIJIT BALU PATIL OBC 120.00000

260 1230856417054086 AKSHAY SANJAY KHASNIS EWS 120.00000

261 1230856717053032 PRAKASH BHAGWAN DONGARDIVE SC 118.00000

262 1230799817056301 MAROTI KISHAN MHETRI NT-C 118.00000

263 1233736817057142 LALIT JAGANNATH SONAVANE OBC 118.00000

264 1230799317052309 KUSUM BARKAJI REWASKAR SC 118.00000

265 1234014017054605 BALASAHEB KISHANRAO YEDKE SC 118.00000

266 1230330617054008 VINOD VILAS GAIKWAD SEBC 118.00000

267 1234017017058742 MANGESH PRAKASH CHAPADE OBC 118.00000

268 1230855317052548 DEEPA MUNNALAL CHAUDHARI OBC 118.00000

269 1230855417055637 ASHISH ASHOKRAO CHAKOLE OBC 118.00000

270 1234014017054578 ANISODDIN NASIRODDIN SHAIKH EWS 118.00000

271 1230799317052345 RAJESH MAHADEORAO MANVATKAR SC 118.00000

272 1234014017054709 GANESH SHESHRAO GHATOLE SBC 118.00000

273 1230856717053176 PRABHAKAR LIMBAJI AVACHAR SC 118.00000

274 1231135517058129 UDAY DILIP JAGDALE SEBC 118.00000

275 1230856417054092 VINOD PANDURANG GURAV OBC 118.00000

276 1230856717053259 DEEPAK DEVIDAS WARADE SEBC 118.00000

277 1234014017054551 YASHPAL ATMARAM KURWARE SC 118.00000

278 1231135317057482 VIKRAM BANSI SHIDORE OBC 118.00000

279 1231135517058136 AKASH MADHAVRAO LOKHANDE SC 118.00000

280 1230856717053088 GAJANAN PANDHARI KAMBLE SC 118.00000

281 1230856417054102 SHRITEJ SHRIMANT CHANDANSHIVE SC 118.00000

282 1231135517058134 PAVANKUMAR BHIVAJI CHAVAN SC 118.00000

283 1230855317052543 SUDHIR SADASHIV GAWANDE SC 118.00000

284 1231438917056720 SAGAR ROHIDAS HAKE NT-C 118.00000

285 1230855417055587 SUVARNA ANANDRAO GHAGI OBC 118.00000

286 1231135317057476 ARUN ANIL MANDAGE OBC 118.00000

287 1231135317057390 KOMAL NARAYAN DONGARE VJ-A 118.00000

288 1230856717053040 ANUSAYA DASHRATHRAO WARTALE SEBC 118.00000

289 1230855417055507 AKSHAY LALAJI GEDAM SC 118.00000

290 1230855417055509 NIKHIL SURESH DOHARKAR OBC 118.00000

291 1231135317057432 SHRINIVAS SANJAY KASBE SC 118.00000

292 1230856717053219 SAURABH EKNATHRAO JADHAV SEBC 118.00000

293 1234014017054569 SOMESH LAXMANRAO DHOPATE SBC 118.00000

294 1230855417055668 BANDU DNYANESHWAR DESHMUKH OBC 118.00000

295 1230855417055534 SANDIP ASHOK SALVE NT-D 118.00000

296 1234014017054559 PANKAJ DHANANJAY KOLESHWAR OPEN 118.00000

297 1230799317052327 GAJANAN VITTHAL DOHALE OBC 118.00000

298 1231135317057483 SUSHANT DATTATRAYA HAKE OPEN 118.00000

299 1230856717053075 GOPAL SADASHIV SARKATE OBC 118.00000

300 1230855317052527 PALLAVI DILIP BHARNE SC 118.00000
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301 1231135317057430 RUTUJA ASHOK WARE OPEN 118.00000

302 1231135517058082 PRANJAL BABAN SATPUTE OBC 118.00000

303 1230799817056259 NIKHIL UDAYRAO KULKARNI EWS 118.00000

304 1234014017054617 SHUBHAM DATTATRAY GURME OBC 118.00000

305 1230855317052594 JITENDRA RAJENDRA KSHIRSAGAR OBC 118.00000

306 1230856717053163 ADITI BALASAHEB CHOTHE OBC 118.00000

307 1230858817054860 KAVITA SHRIDHAR CHOUGULE OPEN 116.00000

308 1230856417054160 SANTOSH SARJERAO GARADE OPEN 116.00000

309 1230855417055616 DIPALEE SURESH SHRIRAO OBC 116.00000

310 1231135517058107 SANTOSH ASHOK NIRGUDE OBC 116.00000

311 1230856417054121 RAHUL KONDIRAM KHAMKAR SBC 116.00000

312 1230799317052365 MONALI JANARDAN BIRE OBC 116.00000

313 1230799817056234 MANOHAR KISHANRAO PHULARI OBC 116.00000

314 1231135517058109 NARWADE MAHADEV LAXMAN SEBC 116.00000

315 1230856417054172 KIRTI PANDURANG BHOITE OPEN 116.00000

316 1230330617054019 YOGESH VAMAN SANGAVADEKAR OBC 116.00000

317 1231135317057405 ASHWINI LAXMAN WAGHMARE OBC 116.00000

318 1231135317057494 LALITA KISAN TALAPE ST 116.00000

319 1230856717053083 SHANKAR CHANDRAKANT BHUSAWAR OPEN 116.00000

320 1230855417055532 ASHISH PRABHAKAR SORADE SC 116.00000

321 1230855317052598 SACHIN ROHIDAS CHAVAN VJ-A 116.00000

322 1234014017054703 SWATI SIDHARTH MAHAGADE SC 116.00000

323 1234014017054668 CHANDRAKANT VISHVAMBHAR ASHTURKAR OPEN 116.00000

324 1230858817054831 PRIYANKA DATTATRAY DUMBRE OBC 116.00000

325 1230858817054915 PRASHANT VILAS GAVHANE OPEN 116.00000

326 1230855317052508 VINAYAK ARUN WARKHEDE NT-C 116.00000

327 1233736817057163 SAURABH DATTU AHIRE SC 116.00000

328 1234014017054567 SHRIPAL RAMESH JADHAV VJ-A 116.00000

329 1230799317052331 MINAKSHI RAGHUNATH SUTAR OPEN 116.00000

330 1233736817057101 RISHIKESH NEPAL CHANDEWAR OBC 116.00000

331 1230856717053092 RAMESHWAR ANURATH SHINDE OBC 116.00000

332 1230799817056242 GANGADHAR DEVIDAS MUNDGE NT-C 116.00000

333 1230856417054105 SHWETA NAMDEV BHASME OBC 116.00000

334 1230858817054896 JAIKISHAN BHAGWANDAS KUSHWAHA OPEN 116.00000

335 1231135317057347 MOHINI TUKARAM GAIKWAD SC 116.00000

336 1231135317057421 ROHIT SUNIL DHANDE SC 116.00000

337 1231135517058118 ASHVINI RAMCHANDRA HODSHIL NT-D 116.00000

338 1230856417054175 DIPALI SARJERAO SALUNKHE OBC 116.00000

339 1230855317052565 RADHIKA ARVIND WASU OBC 116.00000

340 1230799317052258 SANGHADIP VISHNU GUDADE SC 116.00000

341 1231438917056677 DHANRAJ ARJUN PAWAR ST 116.00000

342 1230855317052571 SUYOG SURENDRA BAKALE OBC 116.00000

343 1231135317057375 PALLAVI CHANGDEV THORAT SEBC 116.00000

344 1230799317052383 DHANRAJ THAKUR RATHOD VJ-A 116.00000

345 1231135517058114 PRIYANKA ASHOK SHINDE SC 116.00000

346 1230856417054133 PRAJAKTA BALAVANT PATIL OBC 116.00000

347 1231135517058093 SUNIL SAMBHAJI RASKAR OBC 114.00000

348 1231135517058064 RAHUL CHANGDEO SONULE SC 114.00000

349 1230856417054078 BHUSHAN MAHADEV KURANE SEBC 114.00000

350 1234014017054699 VIJAYMALA BABURAO GACCHE SC 114.00000
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351 1230858817054910 SUSHAMA GOVIND BAMBERE ST 114.00000

352 1231438917056729 NISHA NIVRUTTI DEORE SEBC 114.00000

353 1234014017054547 UMESH PANDHARI KAMBLE SC 114.00000

354 1234014017054603 KALEEM NIZAMODDIN SHAIKH EWS 114.00000

355 1230856417054156 AMIT SHIVAJI PATIL SEBC 114.00000

356 1234014017054708 BHAGWAT GANESHRAO KUBADE SC 114.00000

357 1230856717053222 GANESH MANOHAR GAWAI SC 114.00000

358 1231135517058115 ANIL BHASKARRAO POLE NT-C 114.00000

359 1231135317057353 VIDYA GANPAT LOHKARE OPEN 114.00000

360 1230799817056293 ROHINI UTTAM WAYWALE SC 114.00000

361 1230858817054889 LEENA SUKHDEV SONAWANE OPEN 114.00000

362 1230856717053255 AMOL PRAKASH JADHAO SBC 114.00000

363 1230858817054905 ANKITA UTTAM AGANE SC 114.00000

364 1230855317052576 PALLAVI SURESH CHAUDHARI OBC 114.00000

365 1230856417054114 SANGRAM SARJERAO AADNAIK SEBC 114.00000

366 1230856417054140 YOGESH BAJARANG THAKARE OBC 114.00000

367 1230855417055591 DIPAK NETRAM KHAROLE SC 114.00000

368 1230799317052262 VICKY SHUDDHODHAN TAYDE SC 114.00000

369 1230855317052529 BHUSHAN RAMDAS SOLANKE ST 114.00000

370 1230799317052275 ROSHNI MAHADEO DEOLE OBC 114.00000

371 1230856417054118 RAHIMAN IMAM MANAJI OPEN 114.00000

372 1230855317052557 ASHISH DHANRAJ GONDANE SC 114.00000

373 1230855317052507 AMIT RAJU CHAVHAN VJ-A 114.00000

374 1231135517058108 SHIVAJI ANKUSH YADAV SEBC 114.00000

375 1230856417054100 MADAN SURESH POWAR OBC 114.00000

376 1234014017054555 CHAMPALI DATTATRAY YETEKAR ST 114.00000

377 1230855317052512 DIPAK SUKHADEV HEMBADE SEBC 114.00000

378 1234014017054554 DNYANESHWAR PRABHAKAR KAMBLE SC 114.00000

379 1231135517058035 SURYABHAN BABURAO SEGAM SC 114.00000

380 1230855317052514 SHUBHAM GANESH WAKDE OBC 114.00000

381 1230855417055643 PRANAV DIGAMBAR PAPULWAD OPEN 114.00000

382 1230855317052553 ROHIT ASHOKSINGH SUKEDE EWS 114.00000

383 1230799817056237 SHWETA RAJESH SAMUKRAO SC 114.00000

384 1230855417055634 JAYESH SANJAYRAO SATPUTE OBC 114.00000

385 1230856417054134 JALINDAR DHONDIRAM BAJBALKAR OBC 114.00000

386 1230856717053090 VAIBHAV HANUMAN DHAVAN SC 114.00000

387 1230855317052567 KARAN RAJKUMAR INGALE SC 114.00000

388 1234014017054634 APURVA RAJA LAKKAMWAD OPEN 114.00000

389 1230855417055500 VIJAY BHAURAO RAMTEKE SC 112.00000

390 1230855417055686 GANESH SHYAMRAO BELE OBC 112.00000

391 1230856717053144 SHIVAJI UMRAO RAKHONDE SEBC 112.00000

392 1230856717053210 MANOJ RAVINDRANATH INGOLE SC 112.00000

393 1230855417055688 SUYOG PRAKASH MESHRAM SC 112.00000

394 1230799817056291 MEENAXI PRALLHADRAO ATKORE SC 112.00000

395 1231135317057348 KRUNAL SUDAM GAIKWAD SC 112.00000

396 1234014017054575 AMOL BAPURAO SUROSHE SEBC 112.00000

397 1230856717053077 ANIL TUKARAM YELWANDE OBC 112.00000

398 1231135317057357 DIPAK POCHYA DAHAGAOKAR SC 112.00000

399 1230856717053254 MUNNA SHABBIR SHAIKH EWS 112.00000

400 1231135317057386 BALU BABURAO JOSHI NT-C 112.00000
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401 1230855417055640 GHANSHYAM PRAMOD BOKDE SBC 112.00000

402 1230856717053055 VILAS DATTARAO TALDE NT-C 112.00000

403 1230799817056206 NAMDEV BHAGWAN DHORE NT-C 112.00000

404 1231438917056683 RAHUL JAWAHARLAL PAWAR ST 112.00000

405 1230855317052540 PUNAM VISHNUJI DADHE OBC 112.00000

406 1233736817057138 DNYANESHWAR KEDA NIKAM OBC 112.00000

407 1233736817057129 SHARAD DATTATRAYA CHAUDHARI OBC 112.00000

408 1230330617053989 NIKHIL SIDDHARTH KAMBLE SC 112.00000

409 1230855317052525 DNYANESHWAR RAMESHWAR MAHANKAR OBC 112.00000

410 1230856717053103 JAGDISH DAYALSING KUTHAMBARE VJ-A 112.00000

411 1230856417054104 BHAGYASHREE RAMCHANDRA GURAV OBC 112.00000

412 1231135317057350 GEETA WALU DESHMUKH ST 112.00000

413 1230858817054844 PRATIK MUKESH DHEPE SC 112.00000

414 1230799317052433 SNEHA DAYARAM DHANDE SC 112.00000

415 1230799317052353 SWATI SHRIKRUSHNA MORE SC 112.00000

416 1230856717053097 YOGESH GAJANAN RATHOD VJ-A 112.00000

417 1230799317052379 PUNDLIK NARAYAN RATHOD VJ-A 112.00000

418 1230858817054914 AJAY ASHOK SAWANT OPEN 112.00000

419 1230855317052585 MANISHA DIPAK SHINDE OPEN 112.00000

420 1230856717053147 VIDYA VASANTRAO NAJAN NT-C 112.00000

421 1230945117056198 ARCHANA DIPAK JADHAV OPEN 112.00000

422 1231135317057391 GANESH JANARDHAN SHELAKE OPEN 112.00000

423 1234014017054612 NAGESH DATTATRAYA GANDLEWAD ST 112.00000

424 1231135317057462 SWAPNIL BALASO KOKARE NT-C 112.00000

425 1230855317052498 KAMAL DATTA BHARKADE ST 112.00000

426 1230855417055483 RAMNATH SOMINATH ANDHALE NT-D 112.00000

427 1230856717053149 SHUBHAM BHARAT UGALE OBC 112.00000

428 1230799817056250 ADITYA ARVIND KADAM SEBC 112.00000

429 1230855417055650 GANESH MADAN UPARKAR OBC 112.00000

430 1230855417055551 AKASH RAJESH CHAVHAN VJ-A 112.00000

431 1230858817054903 KUNAL SHYAM BHOIR SC 112.00000

432 1231135517058088 AVDHUT SHAMRAO CHAVAN SEBC 112.00000

433 1230799317052295 PAVAN VINOD NIKAM OBC 112.00000

434 1230856717053234 RADHABAI AMBADAS CHEDE OBC 112.00000

435 1231438917056707 PRASHANT PRAKASHRAO PAREKAR SBC 112.00000

436 1231135317057372 MAHARUDRA SARJERAO TORADMAL SC 112.00000

437 1230799817056221 AJAY GOVINDRAO LAGAD OBC 112.00000

438 1233736817057173 RUTIK DILIP GAWARE SC 112.00000

439 1234014017054590 VAIBHAV SANJAY JADHAV OBC 112.00000

440 1230799317052251 SURAJ VINOD RATHOD VJ-A 112.00000

441 1231135517058041 SAMIKSHA SANDIP SHELAR SEBC 112.00000

442 1230799817056299 SUMATI NARESH SHINDE SEBC 112.00000

443 1230855317052509 ATUL BHAURAO KHUPSE OBC 110.00000

444 1230856717053051 KALPANA SHEKUJI GAIKWAD SC 110.00000

445 1230855417055571 RAHUL MAROTRAO GHUGARE OBC 110.00000

446 1231135317057379 SAVITA DNYANDEV MAHADIK OBC 110.00000

447 1230856417054079 DIPAK SHIVAJI NAIK VJ-A 110.00000

448 1230856417054150 PRIYA ASHOK KSHIRSAGAR SC 110.00000

449 1230856417054085 SAVITA SHRIPAL DHOLE OPEN 110.00000

450 1230855417055732 PRITI KUNDANRAJ PILLAY OPEN 110.00000
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451 1231438917056714 MAMATA GORAKH GAWALI SC 110.00000

452 1231135317057475 NAVNATH DILIP DHAVADE NT-C 110.00000

453 1230856417054107 ROHAN RAJU PAWAR OPEN 110.00000

454 1230858817054863 SONALI DNYANESHWAR MANE VJ-A 110.00000

455 1230855317052588 MANGESH BHAGAVAN BHAGANAGARE OPEN 110.00000

456 1233736817057178 NIKHIL DILIP KHAROTE OBC 110.00000

457 1231135517058042 BALIRAM NARAYAN YADAV SEBC 110.00000

458 1231135517058033 SHANTILAL BANDU AHIRE ST 110.00000

459 1234014017054697 GOVIND SUBHASH CHOPADE SEBC 110.00000

460 1231135317057455 VAIBHAV ARJUN GHODKE SC 110.00000

461 1230856417054128 AJIT SADASHIV JAGADALE SEBC 110.00000

462 1231438917056691 GAYATRI RAJENDRA POTADAR OBC 110.00000

463 1234014017054643 AMOL BALAJI PANDIT SC 110.00000

464 1234014017054558 JAYPAL VENKATI KAMBLE SC 110.00000

465 1230855317052505 ABHINAV VILASRAO CHAVAN ST 110.00000

466 1230855317052577 ANKUSH DINKARRAO BORODE OBC 110.00000

467 1230799317052377 SONIYA AJABRAO GHODESWAR SC 110.00000

468 1230855317052491 AJAY PRABHAKAR BORDE OBC 110.00000

469 1230855417055550 PRAKASH GOPALA BHASHAKHETRI OBC 110.00000

470 1231135517058061 BALAJI SHANKARSING RAJPUT OPEN 110.00000

471 1233736817057114 UMESH RAMESH SHINDE SEBC 110.00000

472 1234014017054610 VIJAYKUMAR MADHAVRAO MUDGULE SEBC 110.00000

473 1230856417054123 AMOL SHIVAJI CHOTHE OPEN 110.00000

474 1230856717053127 KIRAN TUKARAM NIMBALKAR SEBC 110.00000

475 1234014017054695 SHIRISH SARVOTTAM MANDALE SC 110.00000

476 1234014017054669 GAJANAN NIVRUTTI MORE SC 110.00000

477 1230855417055722 PRAJAY DEVCHAND BADGE SC 110.00000

478 1230856417054094 PRAVIN GORAKHNATH KAMBLE SC 110.00000

479 1230855417055642 RAJAT RATANLAL CHOPDE OBC 110.00000

480 1234014017054671 DNYANESHWAR GIRJAJI GHATUL OBC 110.00000

481 1234014017054667 BALASAHEB RAOSAHEB GAIKWAD SC 110.00000

482 1230856717053223 KESHARNATH DNYANDEV ARGADE NT-C 110.00000

483 1231135517058084 SHEKHAR CHANDRAKANT ADLING OBC 110.00000

484 1231135317057369 MONALI PANDURANG TIWALE ST 110.00000

485 1231135517058039 SOMESHWARY MAHESH RAIKWAD SBC 110.00000

486 1230856417054122 RAJDEEP KRISHNATH JADHAV SC 110.00000

487 1230855317052519 ANKUSH PRAKASHRAO WANKHADE SBC 110.00000

488 1231135317057497 PRASAD GANESH DAWALE OBC 110.00000

489 1234014017054660 SHARDA BALASAHEB CHAPKE OPEN 110.00000

490 1230855417055726 VIJAY PURUSHOTTAM GURNULE OBC 110.00000

491 1233736817057143 SADHANA NANA BHADANGE OPEN 110.00000

492 1230856717053117 POONAM RAMESHWAR KSHIRSAGAR OBC 110.00000

493 1230855417055655 RAKESH SEWAKRAM PATLE OBC 110.00000

494 1230855417055598 NARSIMALU LINGAREDDY KUNTHAWAR SBC 110.00000

495 1231135317057385 RUTUJA RAMCHANDRA KOKARE NT-C 110.00000

496 1230858817054924 ROSHAN NARENDRA RATHOD VJ-A 110.00000

497 1230855317052578 GAURAV DNYANESHWAR KOLASKAR OBC 110.00000

498 1230856417054157 AKASH PANDURANG ATIGRE OBC 110.00000

499 1230855417055630 TUSHAR VITTHAL PAWAR VJ-A 110.00000

500 1230855317052589 DIVYANI PRAKASHRAO JANWADE OPEN 110.00000
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501 1230855417055547 SATISH MAHADEV BODHALE OBC 110.00000

502 1230799817056267 VIJAY SHIVAJI PAWAR VJ-A 110.00000

503 1234014017054706 PRITI SANDIPAN CHIKATE SC 110.00000

504 1231135317057335 JIVAN SAHEBRAO RATHOD VJ-A 110.00000

505 1230858817054930 NAMRATA KRISHNA LOKHANDE SC 110.00000

506 1230855317052590 PRASHANT SUBHASH KAKAD OBC 110.00000

507 1230799317052284 PALLAVI GANESHRAO ADEKAR OBC 110.00000

508 1231135317057410 VARSHA JALINDHAR PARATWAGH SC 108.00000

509 1230855417055607 RAJENDRA MAHADEORAO KHAPARDE OBC 108.00000

510 1234017017058741 POURNIMA BHAURAO JADHAO SC 108.00000

511 1234014017054580 SACHIN AMBADASRAO KAPSIKAR EWS 108.00000

512 1231135517058102 SONAL KISAN DHUMAL SEBC 108.00000

513 1234014017054707 RAJRATNA RAMCHANDRA WAGHMARE SC 108.00000

514 1230799317052293 RUPALI ASHOK KALMEGH OBC 108.00000

515 1230856417054087 ASHVINI RAJARAM KAMBLE SC 108.00000

516 1230799317052280 MONU MUGUTULAL CHAUDHARI EWS 108.00000

517 1230856417054148 SANGRAM ASHOK KILLEDAR OBC 108.00000

518 1233736817057109 SANDIP ARUN GAWALE OBC 108.00000

519 1234017017058737 SUPRIYA SUBHASH MOHITE SC 108.00000

520 1231135517058122 DHANANJAY POPAT KATE SEBC 108.00000

521 1230856417054171 ARUN PATIL OPEN 108.00000

522 1230855317052592 AMIT RAJENDRA SAHARE SC 108.00000

523 1230855417055491 DINESH PANDURANG NATKAR ST 108.00000

524 1230855417055556 JYOTI GANESH MHASKE OBC 108.00000

525 1230856717053056 BHARAT DILIP SURVASE SEBC 108.00000

526 1231135517058095 AMAR POPAT DHOBALE SC 108.00000

527 1230855317052581 ANKUSH MANIK PADHEN SC 108.00000

528 1230856417054173 SHUBHANGI SURESH PATIL OPEN 108.00000

529 1231135517058097 RAVIDATT ARJUN ZENDE SC 108.00000

530 1230856417054090 ASHVINI RAJENDRA TEKE SBC 108.00000

531 1230799817056263 VIJAY TATERAO PUYED SEBC 108.00000

532 1231135517058153 SUPRIYA SAHADEV JADHAV SC 108.00000

533 1233736817057146 BAPU RAOSAHEB BARKADE NT-C 108.00000

534 1231135317057409 RAHIM SALIM PATEL OPEN 108.00000

535 1230856717053141 SHAIKH AHTESHAMUDDIN HUSNUDDIN SHAIKH OBC 108.00000

536 1230855317052537 MOHAN SANJAY AMBHORE SC 108.00000

537 1230855417055589 GULSHANKUMAR EKNATH LOHI NT-C 108.00000

538 1230799317052381 PRIYANKA ANIL MOHOD SC 108.00000

539 1230799317052414 CHANDRASHEKHAR PURUSHOTTAM THAWARE SC 108.00000

540 1230855417055629 PRAKASH DNYANESHWARRAO LATKAR OBC 108.00000

541 1230856717053057 BABASAHEB VISHNU GANGURDE ST 108.00000

542 1231135317057401 KRUSHNA GHAMA SHINDE OPEN 108.00000

543 1230856717053094 SANGHAPAL KISAN KHARAT SC 108.00000

544 1230330617054026 MANORAMA PETRAS SORTE OBC 108.00000

545 1231135517058059 SARIKA GORAKH PETKAR SEBC 108.00000

546 1230856417054178 SHIVANI BAJIRAO GHATGE SEBC 108.00000

547 1230855317052532 GAURAV VITTHALRAO MAHALLE OBC 108.00000

548 1230856717053238 RAHUL SHAMRAO INGOLE SC 108.00000

549 1230856717053192 JAYESH RAMESHRAO HOSURKAR SC 108.00000

550 1230799317052286 SHIVRAJ MOHAN SONULE SC 108.00000
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551 1231135317057338 MAYURI TUKARAM GAIKWAD SC 108.00000

552 1230799317052283 SNEHAL JANRAOJI MULE OBC 108.00000

553 1230856417054103 ANIKET ARJUN YADAV OPEN 108.00000

554 1230856417054099 OJAS SANJAY SHINDE SC 108.00000

555 1231135317057457 ADARSH HANUMANT TAMBE SEBC 108.00000

556 1230856717053014 SURAJ PANDURANG ZENDE OPEN 108.00000

557 1231135317057397 UDAY MAHESH BABHALE OPEN 108.00000

558 1230855417055573 TANUJA DILIP GANDATE OBC 108.00000

559 1230799317052426 SHIVANI RUPRAO PATHAK OPEN 108.00000

560 1230855417055603 HARSHAL PRABHAKAR GAURKAR NT-C 108.00000

561 1230855417055675 PINTU KRUSHNA NAKHATE OBC 108.00000

562 1230858817054937 SAKSHI BHUSHAN ADAGALE SC 108.00000

563 1234014017054608 VAISHNAVI GAJANAN MORTALE SEBC 108.00000

564 1230799817056289 SANTOSH LAXMANRAO BARSE NT-C 106.00000

565 1231135317057473 RINA SATISH SONNIS OBC 106.00000

566 1233736817057180 PANKAJ HARIVIJAY WAGH OBC 106.00000

567 1231135517058049 VISHNU TANAJI THOMBARE NT-C 106.00000

568 1230858817054894 PRAKASH RADKA GOWARI ST 106.00000

569 1234014017054621 VYANKAT MARUTIRAO GINGINE NT-C 106.00000

570 1230856717053196 BALAJI HARI DHOTE SC 106.00000

571 1230856417054143 RASIK BHARAT CHOUGULE EWS 106.00000

572 1234014017054652 RAHUL BRAMHA DHAWALE SC 106.00000

573 1230855417055641 PRAVIN SANTOSHRAO DHANVIJ SC 106.00000

574 1230855417055697 SUSHIL RAJIV GAWANDE SC 106.00000

575 1230856717053136 NAVNATH PIRAJI PACHFULE SEBC 106.00000

576 1230856717053050 ARUNA GANPAT MAGARE SC 106.00000

577 1230856717053066 SANDIP SOPAN KENDRE OPEN 106.00000

578 1230858817054830 SUMIT ASHOK SHINDE OBC 106.00000

579 1231135517058068 TUSHAR SOPAN SABALE NT-D 106.00000

580 1234014017054552 DEVIDAS KASHINATH RENGADE NT-C 106.00000

581 1233736817057156 POONAM VIJAY KOLI SBC 106.00000

582 1230799317052273 SAGAR RAMESH NAGE OBC 106.00000

583 1234014017054602 KOMAL VAIJANATH WADMARE SC 106.00000

584 1231135517058079 SHAIKH FARANA SK SHAUKAT EWS 106.00000

585 1234014017054662 MANGESH DATTA WAYWALE SC 106.00000

586 1230856417054111 VISHAL ARVIND GODBOLE OPEN 106.00000

587 1230855317052497 PRABHAKAR PRAKASH GURAV OBC 106.00000

588 1231438917056711 SUNIL BABASO BIBE NT-C 106.00000

589 1230858817054835 PRATIKSHA VIKAS GULASKAR SBC 106.00000

590 1230799317052294 YOGESH GOVINDA DHANGAR OPEN 106.00000

591 1230855417055660 ATUL KAWALU KOTGALE OBC 106.00000

592 1231135317057377 GOVIND BALAJI TOTEWAD ST 106.00000

593 1234014017054653 SHASHIKANT NARSING DIGOLE NT-D 106.00000

594 1230855417055648 MONIKA MADAN UPARKAR OBC 106.00000

595 1230799317052409 AKSHAY SAHEBRAO RAMEKAR OPEN 106.00000

596 1231438917056721 DNYANESHWAR NANDU SHINDE OPEN 106.00000

597 1230858817054833 PRANALI VIJAY JADHAV OPEN 106.00000

598 1230855417055542 VIKRAM PRABHAKAR SHAHADE OBC 106.00000

599 1234014017054624 VARSHARANI VILASRAO ADKINE SEBC 106.00000

600 1230799317052455 SAGAR BABUSING SONONE ST 106.00000
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601 1230799817056217 NAGNATH SHESHERAO MUDANKAR NT-C 106.00000

602 1234014017054636 BALASAHEB RAMDAS KADAM SC 106.00000

603 1230858817054841 HIRAMAN MAHADU DIGHE ST 106.00000

604 1230855417055533 SHUBHAM BHAGWAN KAMBLE SC 106.00000

605 1231135517058045 YOGITA RAGHUNATH GAIKWAD ST 106.00000

606 1230856417054158 RAJU LINGAPPA JADHAV OPEN 106.00000

607 1234014017054701 VIDYA DATTATRYA HOLKAR OPEN 106.00000

608 1231135517058132 SHUBHAM SUDHAKAR DHENGALE OBC 106.00000

609 1230799317052363 RAHUL NAMDEO NICHAL OBC 106.00000

610 1231135317057487 PRADIP GORAKSHA KHEDKAR OPEN 106.00000

611 1230855417055597 PRASHIK PITAMBAR UNDIRWADE SC 106.00000

612 1230799817056276 RANJEET ARUN KAMBLE SC 106.00000

613 1230799317052336 KAJAL ANNA PATIL SC 106.00000

614 1230855417055576 GAURAV ANIL SHIRBHATE OBC 106.00000

615 1231135517058105 ROHIT RAJENDRA KAMBLE SC 106.00000

616 1230855417055575 YOGESH RAJU AHAKE ST 106.00000

617 1234014017054611 KUNAL SUBHASH WAGHMARE SC 106.00000

618 1230856717053115 YOGESH GANESH DHEPE SEBC 106.00000

619 1230858817054858 SNEHA KRISHNA LOKHANDE SC 106.00000

620 1234014017054691 MAROTI POSHATEE SURYATAL OBC 106.00000

621 1231135317057404 GANESH ARJUN TOGE NT-C 106.00000

622 1230855417055618 TANAYA VASANTA SOYAM ST 106.00000

623 1231135517058096 KIRAN MANSING GAIKWAD SC 106.00000

624 1230856717053173 ROHAN PARMESHWAR JADHAV VJ-A 106.00000

625 1230856717053239 SANDEEP DHONDIBA SABLE SC 104.00000

626 1230799817056202 PALLAVI PANDURANG ADSULE SC 104.00000

627 1230858817054902 SAMEER POPAT MORE SC 104.00000

628 1231135517058044 DATTATRAY RAMCHANDRA NAVALE OBC 104.00000

629 1230856417054088 SWATI GANAPATI KUMBHAR OBC 104.00000

630 1231135517058047 BHAGYASHRI RAJESAHEB DESHMUKH OBC 104.00000

631 1231135517058069 ARVIND MAHADEV RANSURE SC 104.00000

632 1230855417055687 RITESH MADHUKAR NAWALKAR NT-C 104.00000

633 1231135517058065 VINAYAK LAKSHMAN GAIKWAD SC 104.00000

634 1230856717053058 MADHAO NAMDEV TAYDE SBC 104.00000

635 1233736817057172 NILESH UTTAM PINGALE OPEN 104.00000

636 1233736817057174 NARENDRA KALU THAVIL ST 104.00000

637 1230856717053236 JYOTI BHAGWAN BHARADE SC 104.00000

638 1230855417055536 PRAVIN MADHUKAR POTE OBC 104.00000

639 1230856417054082 NAVANATH VITTHAL BURUNGALE NT-C 104.00000

640 1230799817056223 KAILASH GANESHRAO PAWAR SEBC 104.00000

641 1230856717053262 SHARAD BABURAO PAWAR SC 104.00000

642 1234014017054661 SEEMA BHUJANG NARNAWARE SC 104.00000

643 1231438917056718 SWATI MADHUKAR GAIKWAD OPEN 104.00000

644 1230855417055527 SHANKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR BORKUTE OBC 104.00000

645 1230855417055662 KAMLESH DUDHARAM KIRMIRE OBC 104.00000

646 1233736817057128 DADAJI RAMDAS AHIRE SC 104.00000

647 1230799317052457 RUPALI SURESH CHAUDHARI OBC 104.00000

648 1230855317052593 CHETAN PANJABRAO SONONE SC 104.00000

649 1230855417055623 NIRANJAN PURUSHOTTAM TEKADE OBC 104.00000

650 1230855317052546 RUPALI NARAYAN CHAVARE OPEN 104.00000
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651 1230856417054137 PRIYANKA ANNASAHEB GHOGARE OBC 104.00000

652 1230856717053252 DNYANESHWAR TUKARAM NAVGHARE NT-C 104.00000

653 1230858817054883 DILIP CHAMARYA PADVI ST 104.00000

654 1231438917056700 MADHURI GANGADHAR GAIKAWAD ST 104.00000

655 1231135517058089 MEHUL PRABHAKAR SHEWALE OBC 104.00000

656 1230855317052513 ANIL PRAKASH BHURKADE ST 104.00000

657 1230856417054097 SHRIYAL MOHANKUMAR PUJARI NT-C 104.00000

658 1230856717053213 BALAJI TUKARAM RANER SEBC 104.00000

659 1234014017054672 SANTOAHI RANGRAO SURYAWANSHI SEBC 104.00000

660 1230799317052349 ARATI GAJANAN SHIRKARE NT-B 104.00000

661 1230856417054076 RUTUJA BAJIRAO KAMBLE SC 104.00000

662 1230855417055514 AAKASH RAMESH MESHRAM NT-B 104.00000

663 1230799317052341 NIKHIL ANANTRAO GHOTKAR OPEN 104.00000

664 1233736817057135 TUSHAR MANOHAR WAGH OBC 104.00000

665 1230856417054147 NILOFAR SALIM MUJAWAR OBC 102.00000

666 1230799317052371 SANTOSH BHIMRAO KALE OBC 102.00000

667 1231135317057343 MAHENDRA SUDAM KAMBLE SC 102.00000

668 1230799317052438 RAVI SAHEBRAO GHANBAHADUR SC 102.00000

669 1230855417055585 VIDYA SHASHIKANT GORE OBC 102.00000

670 1230856717053208 CHETAN EKNATH WAGHMARE OBC 102.00000

671 1230856717053140 SANTOSH SHRIRAM PAITHANE SC 102.00000

672 1231135317057412 ASHWINI MAHADEORAO PISE OBC 102.00000

673 1230799317052440 ANANTA PANDHARI KAVAR OBC 102.00000

674 1231135317057380 MOHAN BHAGWAT NAWALE NT-C 102.00000

675 1230799317052461 SHYAM SHANKARRAO SAPKAL SBC 102.00000

676 1230855417055725 AKASH GANESHRAO SABLE OPEN 102.00000

677 1230856717053123 RAHUL SHRIKRUSHNA INGLE OBC 102.00000

678 1230330617053998 SWAPNIL SATAPA PATIL SEBC 102.00000

679 1230856717053109 ROHINI MADHUKAR KADAM SEBC 102.00000

680 1234014017054625 PANDURANG RANGNATH KHATAVKAR OBC 102.00000

681 1233736817057179 PRAMESH KARAMSING VASAVE ST 102.00000

682 1231135317057403 TEJASWINI TUKARAM GAIKWAD SC 102.00000

683 1230855417055526 PRADIP PRAKASH GAIKWAD SEBC 102.00000

684 1230799317052424 ANKUSH VASANT PATIL OBC 102.00000

685 1230856717053085 PRABHU SHRIDHAR ACHALKHAMB SC 102.00000

686 1230799317052265 TRUSHAL RAMRAOJI GULHANE OBC 102.00000

687 1230858817054825 NILESH SANJAY BAGALE NT-C 102.00000

688 1231438917056703 PRAFULLKUMAR SURESH PATIL OPEN 102.00000

689 1231135517058149 SOMNATH BHAUSAHEB BORUDE OPEN 102.00000

690 1230855317052558 RUSHIKESH MURLIDHAR THAKARE OBC 102.00000

691 1230855317052596 KIRAN UTTAM RATHOD VJ-A 102.00000

692 1233736817057154 SHITAL BHAGWANRAO KOLHE SEBC 102.00000

693 1230330617054029 AMOL AVINASH SONTATE SC 102.00000

694 1231438917056717 VIDYA VIJAY PARKHE OBC 102.00000

695 1230799817056297 AKBAR ISMAIL SHAIKH EWS 102.00000

696 1230856717053118 PRITEE VILAS KHARE SC 102.00000

697 1231135517058140 SHUBHAM USHA JADHAV OPEN 102.00000

698 1230855417055608 PUNAM RAMESHRAO GURMULE OBC 102.00000

699 1231135317057364 OMPRAKASH GOVINDRAO ADAMWAD ST 102.00000

700 1234014017054665 AKASH DEVIDAS TELANG ST 102.00000
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701 1231135317057349 KARAN VIJAY NAVGIRE SC 102.00000

702 1230799317052332 SANDHYA RAMKARAN PRAJAPATI OPEN 102.00000

703 1230799317052297 KAPIL SUNIL VAIDYA SC 102.00000

704 1230855317052559 PIYUSH SUDHAKAR DHEKALE SC 102.00000

705 1231135517058123 AKSHAY MARUTI KADAM SEBC 102.00000

706 1230799317052270 DIVYANSHU PRAFUL KULKARNI OPEN 102.00000

707 1230799317052444 SUSHIL VIJAY DONGARE SC 102.00000

708 1230855317052544 MALLIKA ANIL THORAT SC 102.00000

709 1230855317052582 LEELA MAHADEV KHOBRAGADE SC 100.00000

710 1230858817054922 TEJSWINI GANGARAM BAVISKAR SBC 100.00000

711 1231135517058141 AZAD HASAN SHAIKH OBC 100.00000

712 1231135317057485 NITA SARJERAO SAWANT SEBC 100.00000

713 1231135317057472 VISHNU HIRALAL SHINDE OBC 100.00000

714 1233736817057108 ROHINI CHANDRAKANT PENSALWAR EWS 100.00000

715 1230855417055549 SANDEEP RAMESH SONTAKKE SC 100.00000

716 1233736817057107 RESHAMA MADHUKAR MURUMKAR OBC 100.00000

717 1231135317057392 SANTOSH SOPAN DADAS NT-C 100.00000

718 1230855417055690 PRADIP VITHAL RATHOD VJ-A 100.00000

719 1230856417054170 ABHIJIT DILIP LAMBE OPEN 100.00000

720 1230856717053108 PARMESHWAR SARJERAO PAWAR SC 100.00000

721 1230330617053995 TANUJA GAJANAN KAMBLE SC 100.00000

722 1231135517058117 RAJSHREE HARISH MESHRAM SC 100.00000

723 1234014017054546 VIKAS RAMESH NARWADE SC 100.00000

724 1230856717053061 RAJENDRA TUKARAM DAUD OPEN 100.00000

725 1230856417054177 MADHURI VISHWAS KOLI SBC 100.00000

726 1234014017054606 GAJANAN LAXMAN PANDIT SC 100.00000

727 1234014017054549 SUSHIL BABARAO CHAVAN OPEN 100.00000

728 1231135317057499 AMOL BHIMRAO RAUT SC 100.00000

729 1231135517058139 MANOJKUMAR UTTAM RAUT OBC 100.00000

730 1230858817054829 SWAPNIL MADHAVRAO PATIL OBC 100.00000

731 1231135317057407 AMIR GANIBHAI SHAIKH OBC 100.00000

732 1233736817057148 PRAVIN SANJIVAN TELORE SC 100.00000

733 1230330617054017 SNEHAL AVINASH SALUNKHE OPEN 100.00000

734 1231135317057435 VISHAL ANIL SHERE SEBC 100.00000

735 1230856717053065 VISHAL SUBHASH NAIK ST 100.00000

736 1230799317052347 AMOL RAMBHAU INGOLE OBC 100.00000

737 1231135517058155 PRATIK PRABHAKAR JAGTAP SC 100.00000

738 1230856717053074 SHILPA RAMRAO NARWADE SC 100.00000

739 1231135317057418 SANDEEP SAKHARAM KUBAL OPEN 100.00000

740 1231438917056724 VIKAS EKNATH SONAVANE SC 100.00000

741 1230855417055633 SAGAR GOVINDRAO BALANDRE OBC 100.00000

742 1230856417054091 DIPALI SHRIKANT BANNE OPEN 100.00000

743 1234014017054579 DHAMMAPAL MAHADEV BANSODE SC 100.00000

744 1230856717053019 ARUN UTTAM PAIKRAO SC 100.00000

745 1234014017054632 VIJAY UTTAM DHUTMAL SC 100.00000

746 1231135317057425 LAXMAN TUKARAM KALE OPEN 100.00000

747 1230799817056279 GOVIND ASHOK SURYAVANSHI SEBC 100.00000

748 1230855317052485 NITIN RAMDAS SABANKAR OPEN 100.00000

749 1234014017054615 DNYANESHWAR TUKARAM ARBAD SEBC 100.00000

750 1230855417055606 SUREKHA RAMESH CHAVHAN VJ-A 100.00000
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751 1234014017054655 TUKARAM MADHUKARRAO MASKE SEBC 100.00000

752 1231135317057502 MAHESHWAR PANCHAKSHARI KANNADE OBC 100.00000

753 1230799317052321 RANI NAGESHWAR BHUTE OBC 100.00000

754 1230856717053067 DATTATRAY VISHNU GOLDE SEBC 100.00000

755 1230856717053069 BANKAT BAPUSAHEB MASKE OPEN 100.00000

756 1234014017054684 SONI RAVSAHEB GAIKWAD SC 100.00000

757 1230799317052390 POOJA GANESH BOBADE OBC 100.00000

758 1231135317057490 SURAJ ASHOK MATRE SC 100.00000

759 1230855317052504 SURAJ VIJAY KHANDARE SC 100.00000

760 1230856717053036 KRUSHNA ASHOK DIKE SEBC 100.00000

761 1230855417055667 RUPALI KESHAVRAO SAPKAL OBC 100.00000

762 1230855417055612 MAYUR SUKRAM PADOLE OBC 100.00000

763 1230856717053068 RAHUL HARICHAND CHAVAN VJ-A 100.00000

764 1230855317052584 POOJA GAJANAN SHIMBARE OBC 100.00000

765 1230799317052364 NIVEDITA SUDHAKARRAO TATTE OBC 100.00000

766 1230799817056262 SOUNDARYA MADHUKARRAO KAMBLE SC 100.00000

767 1230855317052495 PANKAJ VISHNU UMARE ST 100.00000

768 1230856417054132 DNYANESHWARI GAJANAN PATIL OPEN 100.00000

769 1230856717053150 PRANJALI PRAKASHRAO CHAVAN SEBC 100.00000

770 1230855417055561 NILIMA DILIP WARHATE OBC 100.00000

771 1230856717053178 TULJESH GAURISHANKAR BHUREWAL OPEN 100.00000

772 1230856717053079 GOPAL ANNA HATKAR NT-C 100.00000

773 1230330617054002 SHRUTI MANIK UPADHYE EWS 100.00000

774 1234014017054613 PRATIKSHA PRAKASHRAO ATHAWALE SC 100.00000

775 1231135517058090 SUKANYA LAXMAN DUBE NT-C 100.00000

776 1230799317052261 HANUMAN KAILAS BABHALE ST 100.00000

777 1231135317057463 KOMAL DATTATRAY PAKHARE SC 100.00000

778 1230855417055729 PUJA ISHWAR VAIDYA OBC 100.00000

779 1231135317057450 SUDARSHAN RAMESHWAR NIMKAR OBC 100.00000

780 1230858817054870 DAMINI GAJANAN RASAM OPEN 100.00000

781 1231135317057505 NEHA MARUTI LEMBHE ST 100.00000

782 1230858817054919 ANITA UDDHAV BHALE OBC 98.00000

783 1230855417055681 MANISHA MANKIRAO KADAV OBC 98.00000

784 1234014017054561 BALU SAMBHAJIRAO PAWDE SEBC 98.00000

785 1230855317052484 UMESH GOPICHAND RATHOD VJ-A 98.00000

786 1230855417055651 NILESH HIRAMAN BHAGAT SC 98.00000

787 1230858817054843 PRIYANKA SHANKAR KATKAR OPEN 98.00000

788 1230855417055604 PRASHANT MAROTRAO CHANDANKHEDE OBC 98.00000

789 1230858817054834 ISHAN MILIND KALYANKAR OPEN 98.00000

790 1230799817056205 MUKUND RAMRAO SABLE SEBC 98.00000

791 1230855417055628 DEEPA JAGDISH GAIKWAD SC 98.00000

792 1230799317052421 LAXMI MADHUKAR LONDHE SC 98.00000

793 1233736817057112 ANIL DATTATRAYA AHER SC 98.00000

794 1230855417055735 PRAVIN DHARMAPAL MANDAPE SC 98.00000

795 1230856717053114 GAJANAN SAMBHAJI TALE OPEN 98.00000

796 1234014017054572 LAVKUSH PREMSING RATHOD VJ-A 98.00000

797 1230856417054125 SATYWAN BHAGAWAN KADAM OPEN 98.00000

798 1233736817057137 PRADEEP ANDRES SHELKE SC 98.00000

799 1230855417055699 AVONKUMAR TULARAM TARAR SBC 98.00000

800 1230945117056193 SUSHANK SUNIL FULZELE SC 98.00000



 Page 17 of 31
Post -Documentalist Cataloguer

Provisional Merit List COT-2025

Sr.No Roll No Candidate Full Name Applying Category Marks Obtained

801 1230799817056209 ASHISH PRAKASH GHUGARE SC 98.00000

802 1231135517058147 KRANTI VILAS BHOSALE SEBC 98.00000

803 1230799817056251 AKASH BASWARAJ HAWA OPEN 98.00000

804 1230799317052404 VIKAS NANAJI ADE OBC 98.00000

805 1233736817057119 BHAGAVAN MANILAL GAVALI ST 98.00000

806 1230855317052549 ROSHAN TULSHIDAS DHOKE OBC 98.00000

807 1230855417055562 RAHUL VINOD LAKSHANE OBC 98.00000

808 1230858817054893 YOGITA YASHWANT SHITAP OPEN 98.00000

809 1230858817054920 AKASH ANIL KAWLI OBC 98.00000

810 1234014017054650 PRAMOD JYOTIBA KAMBLE SC 98.00000

811 1230855417055613 VAIBHAV RAMESH JAWARKAR OBC 98.00000

812 1230855417055502 DUDHE SUJITKUMAR CHARANDAS SC 98.00000

813 1230799817056282 NEHA FULSING PAWAR VJ-A 98.00000

814 1233736817057171 UJJWALA DILIP NIDHANE OBC 98.00000

815 1231135517058083 LAXMAN SIDHARAM AIWALE SC 98.00000

816 1230799317052355 SURAJ ASHOKRAO MAHOKAR OPEN 98.00000

817 1230799317052395 KOMAL NARAYAN MESHRAM SC 98.00000

818 1230855317052496 RAJESH NATTHUSING JADHAV VJ-A 98.00000

819 1231135317057406 GANESH NARAYAN KHODAVE OBC 98.00000

820 1230856417054116 NITIN CHARANDAS MANDAPE SC 98.00000

821 1230856717053039 SUNIL RAMESH ROKADE OBC 98.00000

822 1230855317052516 SAGAR VIJAY JANE OBC 98.00000

823 1230856717053229 USHA BHAGAWANRAO BHARADE SC 98.00000

824 1230799817056241 AMOL MUNJAJI INGOLE SEBC 98.00000

825 1231135317057459 DEVENDRA PANDURANG BHOPE NT-B 98.00000

826 1233736817057158 ADITYA ASHOK SHINDE SC 98.00000

827 1230945117056200 DEEPALI SUDHAKAR NANDEKAR OBC 98.00000

828 1230856717053189 GAJANAN RANGARAO JUMDE NT-C 98.00000

829 1234014017054577 ANKUSH SURESHRAO LANDGE SC 98.00000

830 1231438917056704 AKASH LAHANU RONGATE ST 98.00000

831 1230855317052541 ROHIT ANIL JADHAV VJ-A 98.00000

832 1230799317052324 PRITAM RAMESH CHIMANKAR SC 98.00000

833 1230799317052325 GANESH DNYANDEO FUKAT SBC 98.00000

834 1230799817056296 SATYAJEET ASHOKKUMAR JAISWAL OBC 98.00000

835 1230799317052397 AKASH PRAKASH PAWAR VJ-A 98.00000

836 1230855417055582 VAISHNOBHARTI BHAUJI CHITADE OBC 98.00000

837 1231135317057383 PRASENJIT BHASKAR KHILLARE SC 98.00000

838 1230856717053220 FOLANE VAIBHAV RAMESH ST 98.00000

839 1230855317052533 VEDANT DILIP MANGAONKAR OBC 98.00000

840 1230855317052572 DEVYANI RAJU JIKAR OPEN 98.00000

841 1230330617053990 HARSHADA BHANUDAS PATIL SEBC 98.00000

842 1231135317057374 DURYODHAN GULAB GHULE NT-C 96.00000

843 1230799317052278 SWATI RAMESHRAO SHINDE OBC 96.00000

844 1231135317057441 CHINTAMANI ARJUN SATHE SC 96.00000

845 1230856417054089 SNEHLATA DEVIDAS KUMBHAR OBC 96.00000

846 1234014017054584 JALINDAR BALIRAM RATHOD VJ-A 96.00000

847 1234017017058738 RUTHA RULJI GAVIT ST 96.00000

848 1230856717053193 FAIJAN RABBANI PATEL EWS 96.00000

849 1230855417055674 SNIGDHA NANDKISHOR KHARTAD SC 96.00000

850 1231135317057442 MINAKSHI RAJENDRA KACHARE NT-C 96.00000
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851 1231135517058030 SONALI DINKAR JADHAV VJ-A 96.00000

852 1230799317052456 MAHESH DIGAMBAR GAWANDE OBC 96.00000

853 1230856417054179 DHANASHRI DILLP BAGADE OBC 96.00000

854 1230799317052326 JIVIT ARUN WAKALE OBC 96.00000

855 1230855317052538 DILIP BALIRAM WASNIK SC 96.00000

856 1230855417055487 MANOJ DHANRAJ KHANDARKAR NT-C 96.00000

857 1230799317052274 DATTA NARAYAN ISAYE OPEN 96.00000

858 1230855417055701 DIPAK PANDURANG KOLHE SBC 96.00000

859 1230855417055537 SWAPNIL SUBHASH DUMHARE ST 96.00000

860 1231135317057360 VISHAL MARUTI DHAMANE OPEN 96.00000

861 1230799817056213 TUKESH BANKAT KACHARE SC 96.00000

862 1230856417054108 MAYUREE SAMPAT SHIRSAT SC 96.00000

863 1231135317057413 SAMIR PRATAP RANJANE OBC 96.00000

864 1230855417055692 POOJA KASHINATH VANJARI SC 96.00000

865 1231135517058075 RUSHIKESH RAMLING JAGDALE OPEN 96.00000

866 1230855417055696 PRAFUL KRISHANARAO MOHITE OBC 96.00000

867 1230855317052518 AKASH RAMESH KHANDARKAR OBC 96.00000

868 1230799317052357 MANGESH VISHAWANATH ATHAWALE SC 96.00000

869 1231135517058156 AWADHUT BHAGAWAN YENKAR OPEN 96.00000

870 1230856717053030 SANDESH BALKRUSHNA YEOLE OBC 96.00000

871 1234014017054568 AKASH SHANKARRAO INGALE ST 96.00000

872 1230856717053018 RAVI SURESH JADHAV VJ-A 96.00000

873 1234014017054557 ASHWINI RAMBHAU SHISODE VJ-A 96.00000

874 1230858817054854 SUMIT BABRUVAN PATIL SEBC 96.00000

875 1230799317052279 MILIND MOHANRAO AMBULKAR OBC 96.00000

876 1234014017054659 UMAJI DILIP KADAM SEBC 96.00000

877 1230330617054001 AKASH SHARAD MORE SEBC 96.00000

878 1230856717053124 PRAMOD NARAYAN SURSE OBC 96.00000

879 1230856417054117 SUNIL PRALHAD BELE ST 96.00000

880 1231135317057486 ABHIJIT SHIVAJI PAWAR OPEN 96.00000

881 1231135317057419 SONAL NARAYAN PARCHANDRAO OPEN 96.00000

882 1231438917056688 RAVINDRA UTTAM GAIKWAD ST 96.00000

883 1230855417055501 VAIDYA VAIBHAV SURESH SC 96.00000

884 1231135517058080 GUNVANT SHAHADEO JADHAV SC 96.00000

885 1230799317052315 AKASH GANESH BANTE OBC 96.00000

886 1230856717053209 KAILAS TULSHIRAM KOKATE OBC 96.00000

887 1230799317052252 MANISH SITARAM MUKHMALE NT-C 96.00000

888 1231438917056705 PRIYA RAVINDRA PARIHAR VJ-A 96.00000

889 1230855417055548 VAISHNAVI DILIP BARSE OBC 96.00000

890 1231135517058125 NIKITA DATTARAM GAWADE OPEN 96.00000

891 1234014017054698 DNYANESHWARI RAMESH PAIKE SEBC 96.00000

892 1231135517058146 RUSHAD DEVANAND SHAMKUWAR SC 96.00000

893 1230855417055734 NAYAN RAMCHANDRA MOHURLE OPEN 96.00000

894 1230856417054106 KUNAL BABURAO PATIL SEBC 96.00000

895 1234014017054586 PRASAD SHAMRAO SOLAPURE OBC 96.00000

896 1230855417055636 SUPRIYA REVAYYA KAWARE SC 96.00000

897 1233736817057177 VAIBHAV GAJENDRA JAGDEO SC 96.00000

898 1231135517058104 SABHYATA SHARAD SUTRAVE OBC 96.00000

899 1230799817056273 BHAGWAT NARAYAN PATIL SEBC 96.00000

900 1231135517058043 SANDESH DAGADU PAWAR OPEN 94.00000
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901 1231135317057484 JYOTI SUDAM GENGAJE ST 94.00000

902 1230858817054916 CHETAN ANIL WAGH OBC 94.00000

903 1230856717053217 YOGESH GANPATRAO SONUNE OBC 94.00000

904 1230856417054139 SWATI NARAYAN POWAR SC 94.00000

905 1231135517058078 VISHAL MADHAV PATIL OBC 94.00000

906 1230858817054872 KAILASH UTTAM KEWALE SC 94.00000

907 1230856417054081 RAHUL KRISHNA GHATAGE OPEN 94.00000

908 1231135517058057 SANTOSH BHANUDAS BAGAV SC 94.00000

909 1231135517058148 SAMADHAN DOMAJI NIMSARKAR SC 94.00000

910 1231135517058124 NILESH KUNDLIK WAKHARE OBC 94.00000

911 1230855417055579 TUSHAR PRAKASHRAO DAFALE OBC 94.00000

912 1230858817054882 ANITA TUKARAM SONAWANE SC 94.00000

913 1231135317057399 SANDHYA SHIVAJI RANPISE OPEN 94.00000

914 1231135317057474 PRAMOD RAMESH MHETRE OPEN 94.00000

915 1231438917056706 MAHESH BHIKANRAO BORASE OBC 94.00000

916 1234014017054677 RANI SHRIHARI ACHARYA EWS 94.00000

917 1230330617053986 PRASHANT ASHOK THORAT OPEN 94.00000

918 1230799817056277 SHYAM SUDAM PAUL SEBC 94.00000

919 1230856417054127 APARNA AMAR YEDEKAR SC 94.00000

920 1233736817057169 CHAITALEE RATAN WAGHMODE NT-C 94.00000

921 1230855417055559 KISHOR YADAO LADAKE NT-C 94.00000

922 1230855417055615 SACHIN RAMESHRAO PATIL SC 94.00000

923 1230856717053081 SNEHALKUMAR VINAYAK RATHOD VJ-A 94.00000

924 1230799317052291 SHITAL SHANKAR WAWAGE OBC 94.00000

925 1234014017054592 SHRIKANT BABRUWAN PATIL OPEN 94.00000

926 1230858817054880 JYOTI DAYASHANKAR SHUKLA OPEN 94.00000

927 1234014017054631 ANITA NARSING RALWAN SEBC 94.00000

928 1234014017054692 KIRAN UTTAMRAO BANSODE SC 94.00000

929 1233736817057117 DIMPAL POPAT CHAVAN VJ-A 94.00000

930 1231135517058076 DIPAK VITTHAL KAMBLE SC 94.00000

931 1230945117056196 AARTI RATNAKARRAO VAIDYA SC 94.00000

932 1230799317052374 VAIBHAV SUBHASH WANKHADE SC 94.00000

933 1230799317052340 VISHAL DILIP SUDAKE OBC 94.00000

934 1230330617053992 IRSHAD MOHIDDEEN PATEL EWS 94.00000

935 1230856717053198 AKASH RATAN TELANGRE OBC 94.00000

936 1230855317052521 ARATI MADHAORAO JADHAV VJ-A 94.00000

937 1230855317052561 PRANALI GANESHRAO TAYADE OBC 94.00000

938 1231438917056710 MAHESH RAJARAM GAIKWAD OBC 94.00000

939 1230856717053048 AKASH RATAN KOKATE SC 94.00000

940 1233736817057141 CHETAN BHARAT GAVALI ST 94.00000

941 1230799317052415 MANGESH DEVANAND WANKHADE SC 94.00000

942 1230799317052445 AKSHAY SHRIKRUSHNA KALE OBC 94.00000

943 1231135517058070 PRIYANSHU SHAM BHOSALE SC 94.00000

944 1230855417055670 PRAGATI NAMDEO WADHAI OBC 94.00000

945 1230855317052563 PRANJALI LAXMAN TIPARTIWAR SBC 94.00000

946 1231135317057417 PRANITA HANUMANT GHULE OPEN 94.00000

947 1234014017054654 VIJAY BHARAT KADAM SEBC 92.00000

948 1230858817054846 JYOTI PANDURANG GACCHE SC 92.00000

949 1230855417055516 ROSHAN RAMDAS GURPUDE OBC 92.00000

950 1230330617054003 AMOL KALLAPPA KAMBLE SC 92.00000
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951 1230945117056197 AMRAPALI DASHRATHJI THAWARE SC 92.00000

952 1230799317052386 NILESH NAMDEO BHAGAT OBC 92.00000

953 1230855417055496 MAHENDRAKUMAR DHANIRAM SHAMKUWAR SC 92.00000

954 1230799817056228 SAVITA DIGAMBARRAO BALLEWAD NT-B 92.00000

955 1230330617054014 SACHIN JAGANNATH LONDHE SC 92.00000

956 1234014017054623 VENKATESH TUKARAM UGALE OBC 92.00000

957 1230799817056257 NITA VITTHALRAO KULKARNI EWS 92.00000

958 1230799317052308 SUSHIL SUDHAKARRAO PAWAR ST 92.00000

959 1231438917056708 RAJENDRA SHIVRAM GAVLI ST 92.00000

960 1231438917056682 RAVINDRA VISHWANATH CHAVAN OPEN 92.00000

961 1230858817054884 NITIN TUKARAM WADILE OPEN 92.00000

962 1230856717053082 VIJAY NAMDEV GAIKAWAD SC 92.00000

963 1230858817054933 PRALHAD RAMCHANDRA GAIKWAD SC 92.00000

964 1234014017054704 KISHAN BABAN SHINGARE OBC 92.00000

965 1230799317052318 SUCHITA YASHWANT CHANDORE OBC 92.00000

966 1231438917056696 YUVRAJ PANDURANG BHOIR ST 92.00000

967 1230856717053100 RUPALI KAILAS SONAWANE SEBC 92.00000

968 1234014017054664 SUSHAMA GANGADHAR WAVHALE SC 92.00000

969 1230799317052402 PRITI PRAKASH LAD OPEN 92.00000

970 1230330617054000 PRIYANKA PRASAD MUJUMDAR OPEN 92.00000

971 1230855317052551 MANGESH RAJU MANKAR SC 92.00000

972 1230856717053120 PRASHANT MILIND SABLE OPEN 92.00000

973 1230856717053138 SHAMAKARAN SARANGADHAR DEVADE OPEN 92.00000

974 1230799317052435 AMOL DARASINGH RATHOD OPEN 92.00000

975 1230855417055572 MANGESH AJABRAO BALBUDHE OBC 92.00000

976 1230799817056298 AMOL ANNASAHEB PAWAR OBC 92.00000

977 1230856717053211 RENUKA MADHUKAR HUDEKAR OBC 92.00000

978 1230855417055588 KAPIL SUDHAKAR DEWALKAR OBC 92.00000

979 1231135317057491 RUPALI RAMESH DHAVALE SC 92.00000

980 1231135317057339 TUSHAR VASANT KUTE SEBC 92.00000

981 1234014017054596 AJAY DILIPRAO DESHMUKH SEBC 92.00000

982 1230855417055621 SWARTHAK SHRIDHAR WANKHEDE OBC 92.00000

983 1230855317052569 VAIBHAV TUKARAM SHEMBADE ST 92.00000

984 1230856717053156 KARAN DEVIDAS RATHOD VJ-A 92.00000

985 1230856717053179 YOGESH TUKARAM SHINDE SEBC 92.00000

986 1230799317052303 AKSHAY VIJAY MANWAR SC 92.00000

987 1231438917056694 YOGITA BABURAV AHIRE ST 92.00000

988 1230799817056227 SUJATA SONAJI GHOLAP OBC 92.00000

989 1230855317052494 GAJANAN RAMDAS DIWANE OBC 92.00000

990 1233736817057160 VIJAY PRAKASH BOBE ST 92.00000

991 1230856717053165 DIPAK GAJANAN KALE OBC 92.00000

992 1230856417054163 PRATIKSHA ASHOK KAMBLE SC 92.00000

993 1230856717053122 AJINKYA PRASHANT DESHMUKH OPEN 92.00000

994 1234014017054565 GANESH VASANT MEDEKAR NT-C 92.00000

995 1231438917056712 POONAM RAVINDRA SURYAWANSHI OBC 92.00000

996 1230858817054890 ABHISHEK VASUDEV BHAGAT OBC 92.00000

997 1234014017054705 MOHAN PIRAJI KAMBLE SC 90.00000

998 1231135317057447 MAHADEVI DNYANOBA KATKAR OBC 90.00000

999 1230855417055554 SHARAD CHINTAMAN KOTHARE OBC 90.00000

1000 1230858817054887 NILESH SITARAM JADHAV SEBC 90.00000
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1001 1230858817054878 SANDIP SOMNATH DESHMUKH ST 90.00000

1002 1230855417055484 PRAFUL MADHUKAR SONTAKKE SC 90.00000

1003 1230855417055689 MILIND SUKKAL KANHEKAR SC 90.00000

1004 1230856717053214 AMIT LAXMAN CHAKALE ST 90.00000

1005 1230856717053161 SAGAR PANDIT AMBHORE SC 90.00000

1006 1230945117056201 KIRAN HARIDAS HANUMANTE OBC 90.00000

1007 1230855417055601 MANISHA RAJESH WAGHAMARE OPEN 90.00000

1008 1230856717053194 VIJAY BHAGWAN ADHAV OBC 90.00000

1009 1230799317052281 VITTHAL SOPAN KUKADE OPEN 90.00000

1010 1231135317057334 AMAR SHIVAJI POTE SEBC 90.00000

1011 1231135317057411 SOMINATH EKNATH SHINDE SC 90.00000

1012 1230856417054155 MADHAVI SHANKAR MORE OPEN 90.00000

1013 1230799317052320 MOSAM MADHUKAR JIRKAR OBC 90.00000

1014 1230856417054166 ANIL HINDURAV PATIL SEBC 90.00000

1015 1230856417054124 POOJA RANJIT KACHARE NT-C 90.00000

1016 1231438917056685 CHHAYA NAMDEO MALI ST 90.00000

1017 1230856417054169 NITIN VILAS KAMBLE OPEN 90.00000

1018 1230855417055583 VICKY HARIDASJI TALWEKAR OBC 90.00000

1019 1231135517058081 DHANAJI DATTATRAY KATMORE SEBC 90.00000

1020 1230799817056218 NISHANT BHAURAO KAWALE SC 90.00000

1021 1230856717053042 VITTHAL VILASRAO BHALE EWS 90.00000

1022 1230856417054149 KARTIKI GANPAT KANASE SEBC 90.00000

1023 1230858817054912 MINAL SURESH GADAVE SC 90.00000

1024 1231135317057336 ANIL MOHAN DALVI ST 90.00000

1025 1230799317052276 RAMESH VITTHAL GIRHE ST 90.00000

1026 1230799317052396 CHAITALEE BANDUPANTH TANGADE OBC 90.00000

1027 1230855317052570 VINOD DNYANESHWER DAHAKE SBC 90.00000

1028 1231135317057340 KANNA VAISHNAVI ANIL OBC 90.00000

1029 1230799817056280 RAHUL MURLIDHAR BIRADAR OBC 90.00000

1030 1231135317057415 MADHURI BABAN GAWADE NT-C 90.00000

1031 1230799817056266 SWATI BABARAO BHADRE SC 90.00000

1032 1231135517058072 SARIKA DILIP BHUTE OBC 90.00000

1033 1230856717053166 SHITAL RAJABHAU GUNJKAR NT-C 90.00000

1034 1230855417055677 SHRAWASTI PRAMOD TAWADE SC 90.00000

1035 1230858817054861 RAHUL JAGDISH SHELKE OBC 90.00000

1036 1231135317057381 GANESH DHARMA YEDAGE NT-C 90.00000

1037 1230799817056287 PRAVIN DILIPRAO JOSHI EWS 90.00000

1038 1230856717053015 SHIVANI GORAKH THOMBARE ST 90.00000

1039 1230799817056225 GAJANAN HARIBHAU HAJARE OBC 90.00000

1040 1230799317052352 POOJA MURLIDHAR WATHORE SC 90.00000

1041 1230855417055700 DIGAMBAR YASHWANT SONKUSALE SBC 90.00000

1042 1231135317057365 SAMADHAN ANURATH KUMBHAR OBC 90.00000

1043 1230855317052586 SHUBHAMSINGH DURPALSINGH PAWAR OPEN 90.00000

1044 1230856717053228 SHUBHANGI VISHWASRAO DESHMUKH SEBC 90.00000

1045 1230858817054822 GURUNATH DAMA SHINGVA ST 90.00000

1046 1230799317052323 SANYOGITA PANDURANG DEVGADE SC 90.00000

1047 1234014017054601 CHAITANYA JAYANTRAO CHITNIS EWS 90.00000

1048 1230855317052547 ASHWINI RAMESHRAO TATHODE OBC 90.00000

1049 1230799817056236 HINA DASTAGIR SHAIKH EWS 90.00000

1050 1230855417055673 AKSHAY MANOJ CHAHARE OPEN 90.00000
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1051 1230799317052422 ABHAY DIPAK BHORE SC 90.00000

1052 1234014017054619 GAJANAN EKNATH GIRE SEBC 90.00000

1053 1230858817054859 RAHUL SURESH BANSODE OBC 88.00000

1054 1230858817054849 SEEMA SUBHASH DALVI OBC 88.00000

1055 1233736817057131 SONALI CHHABURAO SALUNKE OBC 88.00000

1056 1230856717053171 JAYSHILA KUNDLIK KHANDARE SC 88.00000

1057 1230856717053035 VINOD SAMADHAN WAGH SBC 88.00000

1058 1230855417055661 DILIP FAGOJI NAGRIKAR OBC 88.00000

1059 1230799817056239 SUMITKUMAR BHIMRAO PANDIT SC 88.00000

1060 1234014017054563 MUNJAJI BHAGWANRAO GHORPADE ST 88.00000

1061 1231135317057431 RANJANA BHAURAO SURUSHE OBC 88.00000

1062 1230856417054130 DNYANESHWAR SUKHADEV HAJARE NT-C 88.00000

1063 1230799317052354 AARTI ASHOK MESHRAM SC 88.00000

1064 1230855317052486 NIKHIL PRADIP SAHARE OBC 88.00000

1065 1230856717053046 BALASAHEB KAKASAHEB WAYAL NT-C 88.00000

1066 1230856717053070 VIJAY ANNA HATAKAR OPEN 88.00000

1067 1230799817056264 VAIBHAVI GAUTAM BAHADURE SC 88.00000

1068 1234014017054582 SANTOSH GOVIND FEDEWAR SBC 88.00000

1069 1231135517058037 PRABHAKAR VYENKATI DURGE SC 88.00000

1070 1230855317052545 PRASHANT GAJANAN JAMODE OPEN 88.00000

1071 1230855417055605 AKSHAY MOHITRAO MADKE SC 88.00000

1072 1231135517058106 AMRUTA RAVIKIRAN SHINDE OBC 88.00000

1073 1230799317052350 PAVAN PURUSHOTTAM RAUT OBC 88.00000

1074 1231135317057429 MANORAMA VASANT BACHHAV SC 88.00000

1075 1230855417055624 MANGESH BHASKAR AMBUSKAR OBC 88.00000

1076 1230799817056214 PRATIBHA DIPAK KAMBLE SC 88.00000

1077 1231135317057352 VISHAL SURESH ZANJARE ST 88.00000

1078 1231135517058073 SHUBHAM MOGAL GOTIS SC 88.00000

1079 1234014017054595 GAJU KISHANRAO ALSE OPEN 88.00000

1080 1230855417055530 SHRADDHA NAYABRAO DESHMUKH OBC 88.00000

1081 1230799317052388 RUSHIKESH RAMRAO JOGADAND OBC 88.00000

1082 1231135317057400 ANIKET BALU SHINDE OPEN 88.00000

1083 1230855317052591 ANKUSH SUDHAKAR DHEKALE SC 88.00000

1084 1230858817054857 GANESH BHAGWAN SHELKE OPEN 88.00000

1085 1230855417055723 ANIKET VISHWANATH GONNADE SBC 88.00000

1086 1230858817054923 ASHWINI GANGARAM PAWAR VJ-A 88.00000

1087 1230856717053125 PRADEEP BABANRAO BELGE NT-D 88.00000

1088 1230858817054866 GAURAV SANDEEP ANGWALKAR OBC 88.00000

1089 1230855417055508 SUJATA ASHOK DHOLANE SC 88.00000

1090 1230855417055625 RANJANA DEORAOJI BHOSKAR OBC 86.00000

1091 1230855417055631 MAMATA ANANDRAO WASEKAR OBC 86.00000

1092 1230856717053174 BHAGURE GOPAL BABULAL SC 86.00000

1093 1231135317057322 MAHESH BHARAT DOKE OPEN 86.00000

1094 1230858817054925 NILIMA TUKARAM SHINDE OPEN 86.00000

1095 1230858817054928 PRAVIN MARUTI MISAL OPEN 86.00000

1096 1230855417055682 RUPALI MANOHAR PARATWAR OPEN 86.00000

1097 1230799317052263 MR.SUSHANT BABARAO PARATE SBC 86.00000

1098 1234014017054620 JAYSHRI DIGAMBAR RATHOD VJ-A 86.00000

1099 1230799817056230 DEVIDAS KASHINATH HINGOLE SC 86.00000

1100 1230856717053180 MABUDKHAN MOHOMADKHAN PATHAN OPEN 86.00000
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1101 1230330617053991 SAGAR ANANDA KUMBHAR OBC 86.00000

1102 1234017017058736 GAJANAN UTTAM RATHOD VJ-A 86.00000

1103 1230799317052351 MAYUR DEVENDRA CHAUDHARI OBC 86.00000

1104 1230855417055602 DIPALI SUDHAKAR KHOBRAGADE SC 86.00000

1105 1234017017058739 HARESH VIJAY POLEKAR OBC 86.00000

1106 1230799317052459 SANDIP MAHADEO LOKHANDE ST 86.00000

1107 1230858817054921 RATNADIP NANDKUMAR PATIL OPEN 86.00000

1108 1231438917056713 ASHOK BHAGVAT BHUASRE ST 86.00000

1109 1230330617053972 AVINASH UTTAM KHABADE SC 86.00000

1110 1230799817056204 LAXMAN MADHUKAR SURVASE OBC 86.00000

1111 1231135317057426 SHANTILAL SONIRAM ZIMANE ST 86.00000

1112 1230799317052399 NITIN NARAYAN THAKARE OBC 86.00000

1113 1233736817057118 SANDIP PRABHAKAR BADGUJAR OBC 86.00000

1114 1230330617054015 AKSHAY BAPU KAMBLE SC 86.00000

1115 1230858817054864 PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR SABLE OPEN 86.00000

1116 1231135317057439 KOMAL BHIMRAO ARLIKAR OPEN 86.00000

1117 1234014017054614 GODAVARI NARAYAN BHADRE SC 86.00000

1118 1231135317057503 ARATI DILIP ZAGADE OBC 86.00000

1119 1230799317052348 SOPAN RAMESH CHIKATE NT-C 86.00000

1120 1230799317052250 MADHAV PANDURANG NAGARE OPEN 86.00000

1121 1234014017054690 SATYAPAL CHANDU JADHAV SC 86.00000

1122 1230799317052423 SHUBHANGI DIPAK KOSHTI SC 86.00000

1123 1231438917056726 VISHWANATH KATTHU BHOI OPEN 86.00000

1124 1230856717053261 KIRAN GANESH KHARAT SC 86.00000

1125 1233736817057166 FAKIR SARFARAJ HARUN SHAH OBC 86.00000

1126 1230799317052269 SHUBHAM GAJANAN SHUKLA OPEN 86.00000

1127 1231135317057470 SHIVAM SHANKAR DUDHANE OPEN 86.00000

1128 1230856717053246 BHUSHAN KULAT SBC 86.00000

1129 1230855417055654 BHAGYASHREE AJABRAO MANWAR SC 86.00000

1130 1231135517058031 SANTOSH HIRALAL PAWAR NT-B 84.00000

1131 1230858817054848 SHIRSATH RUPALI SUDHAKAR OBC 84.00000

1132 1231135517058151 SUREKHA ANNA SUPARE VJ-A 84.00000

1133 1230856717053188 ROHIDAS JAYAJI GADEKAR OPEN 84.00000

1134 1234014017054573 MAHENDRA RAMRAO JADHAV SC 84.00000

1135 1231135317057366 VARSHA GANGADHARRAO GAIKWAD SC 84.00000

1136 1231438917056674 SONAL HIMMAT KOLI ST 84.00000

1137 1230799817056245 VARSHA BHAGWANRAO POHARE SC 84.00000

1138 1230799317052411 CHARULATA DEVIDAS BAHURUPI OBC 84.00000

1139 1230799317052334 CHAKRADHAR NAJUK MORE NT-C 84.00000

1140 1230856717053072 GANESH PUNAMCHAND BIRUTE OPEN 84.00000

1141 1230858817054865 CHARULATA VIJAYSING PATIL OPEN 84.00000

1142 1230799317052282 SHANKAR KONDUJI GORE OBC 84.00000

1143 1230855317052506 MADHURI RAMESH NAGE OBC 84.00000

1144 1234014017054618 PRATIBHA CHANDRAKANT BOMBADE OBC 84.00000

1145 1231135517058055 ASHWINI BALU KHARAT OPEN 84.00000

1146 1230799317052369 PIYUSH SHIVDAS CHOPADE OBC 84.00000

1147 1230856717053195 MANDEEP CHINTAMANI SAWAI OPEN 84.00000

1148 1230799317052306 SAGAR MANOHAR KHIRADE SC 84.00000

1149 1231135517058077 ASHWINI CHHAGAN SADGAR NT-C 84.00000

1150 1230856417054146 SAGAR SATISH PATOLE VJ-A 84.00000
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1151 1233736817057136 GULAB DILIP PAWAR ST 84.00000

1152 1230856717053093 VAISHALI DNYANDEV THITE OPEN 84.00000

1153 1233736817057162 SAGAR ARJUN RAUNDAL OBC 84.00000

1154 1230856717053232 DIPALI EKANATH PAGARE OBC 84.00000

1155 1230858817054874 SURAJ NATTHUJI JADHAV VJ-A 84.00000

1156 1230856417054096 SATISH SHIVAJI SHELAKE ST 84.00000

1157 1234014017054647 RAJESHRI NARAYAN KANODE OPEN 84.00000

1158 1231135517058094 AJAY SARJERAO BHISE NT-C 84.00000

1159 1233736817057170 SONALI RAJENDRA GULVE OBC 84.00000

1160 1230856717053086 PAVAN NATTHU KARWATE ST 84.00000

1161 1230855317052556 ABHIJIT VILAS MAHURE OBC 84.00000

1162 1234014017054628 SNEHA KESHAVRAO RAKHEWAR SBC 84.00000

1163 1230858817054871 PRASHANT GAUTAM KAMBLE SC 84.00000

1164 1230330617054007 RUTUJA BABASO HERWADE SBC 84.00000

1165 1230855417055560 SURAJ BABURAO DONADKAR OBC 84.00000

1166 1230855317052554 PRATIK DIGAMBAR THAKARE OBC 84.00000

1167 1230330617054004 SANKET TANAJI LANDAGE OPEN 84.00000

1168 1231135317057437 SACHIN SHIVRAJ HASNABADE OBC 84.00000

1169 1231135317057371 KAJAL BHANUDAS KUKALE VJ-A 84.00000

1170 1230799317052413 SAURABH NANDKISHOR THAKARE OBC 84.00000

1171 1230856717053145 NISHA SHEJUL OPEN 84.00000

1172 1230855317052517 CHHAKULI DILIP ADHAU SC 84.00000

1173 1230858817054875 RAMDAS GANESH YELE SC 84.00000

1174 1231438917056697 BABASAHEB SAJABA THORAT NT-C 82.00000

1175 1231135317057341 PRATIKSHA KISAN SHINDE SC 82.00000

1176 1230799817056247 SATISH SHANKARRAO PANCHAL OBC 82.00000

1177 1230855317052564 SATISH SHAMRAO DONGARE SC 82.00000

1178 1230856717053207 ARJUN SHRIMANT SONTAKKE OBC 82.00000

1179 1230858817054892 RIYA RUPESH PATIL OBC 82.00000

1180 1230858817054824 DINESH BHAGWAN KOLI SBC 82.00000

1181 1230799817056285 MANGESH SAMBHAJI CHINCHOLKAR OBC 82.00000

1182 1231135517058098 SWATI MALAHARI TENGALE NT-C 82.00000

1183 1230856417054168 SACHIN SHIVAJI BOMBALE ST 82.00000

1184 1230799317052387 SWAPNIL RAMESHPANT DHAWALE OBC 82.00000

1185 1230856717053113 ANIL LAXMAN GIRHE ST 82.00000

1186 1230856717053175 BALU LAHANAJI DHAPSE SC 82.00000

1187 1230330617054027 KAVITA BASAPPA MANGERI OPEN 82.00000

1188 1233736817057123 KALPESH SANJAY MORANKAR OBC 82.00000

1189 1231438917056684 AMOL POPAT SHINDE OPEN 82.00000

1190 1230799817056222 PAVAN MADHUKAR GAIKWAD SC 82.00000

1191 1230799317052287 SACHIN MALLESHU SHILAWAR OPEN 82.00000

1192 1233736817057139 SANKET UTTAM WAGH OBC 82.00000

1193 1230856717053227 MADHURI PANDURANG MAGAR SEBC 82.00000

1194 1230856417054120 VIDYA NANDKUMAR KHARAT NT-C 82.00000

1195 1230799317052454 PRAJAKTA DHANRAJ INGOLE SC 82.00000

1196 1231135517058135 AMOL DATTATRAY SHIRGIRE NT-C 82.00000

1197 1230799317052412 ADESH SUDHIR GOPNARAYAN SC 82.00000

1198 1231135317057458 SHIVAJI DASHARATH DHAYGUDE NT-C 80.00000

1199 1234014017054622 OMKUMAR ASHOK KURUDE OBC 80.00000

1200 1230799317052356 SATISH SURESHRAO GAWANDE OBC 80.00000
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1201 1230855417055528 PRIYA ANAND RAULKAR SC 80.00000

1202 1230330617053985 SACHIN HARI SONALKAR NT-C 80.00000

1203 1230855417055569 THOOL VIKKY NATTHUJI SC 80.00000

1204 1230855417055647 NAGESH ANGAD TATLAWAR NT-C 80.00000

1205 1231438917056672 ANIKET PRAKASH JADHAV OPEN 80.00000

1206 1230799317052267 PRAKASH RAJARAM BORKAR SC 80.00000

1207 1230858817054909 VISHAL BHASKARRAO DESHMUKH OPEN 80.00000

1208 1230330617054012 GIRISH GAJANAN KADAM SEBC 80.00000

1209 1231135317057456 TANVEER MUSA INMADAR OBC 80.00000

1210 1231135517058051 AMIT VIKRAMRAO PATIL OPEN 80.00000

1211 1231135317057498 VIKAS VANKATRAO DANGE OPEN 80.00000

1212 1230799317052298 ROSHAN RATNAKAR BORDE OBC 80.00000

1213 1230856717053135 POOJA NAMDEO GAIKWAD SC 80.00000

1214 1231135317057382 JYOTI RAMCHANDRA SARGAR OPEN 80.00000

1215 1234014017054663 CHIMABAI ROHIDAS KAMBLE OPEN 80.00000

1216 1230799817056235 SADHANA SAMBHAJI DONE NT-C 80.00000

1217 1230858817054907 POONAM JAGDISH PAWAR SC 80.00000

1218 1230858817054853 ASHVINI UTTAM SALVE SC 80.00000

1219 1230855317052597 KISHOR MANOHAR KHUJE NT-C 80.00000

1220 1230856717053241 RAOSAHEB PANDIT GUNJKAR VJ-A 80.00000

1221 1234014017054560 AKASH RAMESH DESHMUKH OPEN 80.00000

1222 1230856717053102 DEEPAK NARAYAN KHUNE OPEN 80.00000

1223 1230855417055564 NEETA EKNATH HAKKE OPEN 80.00000

1224 1230799317052300 AVINASH SHANKAR LOKHANDE ST 80.00000

1225 1230856717053078 VAIBHAV ABHIMANYU OVHAL SC 80.00000

1226 1230799317052434 SAPNA LAXMAN JADHAV VJ-A 80.00000

1227 1230855417055683 RINKU KISHOR GHOSH EWS 80.00000

1228 1230858817054838 SHUBHAM SAHADEO UMALE SC 80.00000

1229 1233736817057144 PUSHKAR PRAVIN KHACHANE OBC 80.00000

1230 1230855417055563 ANIRUDDHA ARUN KAMDI OBC 80.00000

1231 1231135317057368 GANESH RAMAN BAGUL ST 80.00000

1232 1230856717053237 SAURABHI SANJAY TAMNAR NT-C 80.00000

1233 1230799317052429 RUTIK PRADIP ADGOKAR OBC 80.00000

1234 1233736817057120 PRIYANKA RAJU SURWADE SC 80.00000

1235 1234014017054593 SAKSHI SAHEBRAO PANDIT SC 80.00000

1236 1230858817054936 ATHARVA NATHURAM KALBERE OBC 80.00000

1237 1233736817057168 LOKESH MANOHAR WAGH OBC 80.00000

1238 1231135517058040 ADITYA SAMBHAJI PAWAR NT-B 80.00000

1239 1230799317052271 SEEMA PANDURANG SHETE OBC 78.00000

1240 1231135317057445 SACHIN VYANKAT KADAM SEBC 78.00000

1241 1230855417055733 NAMRATA NAGSHEN WANJARI SC 78.00000

1242 1231135317057479 ARCHANA TATYABA KARANDE OBC 78.00000

1243 1233736817057103 KIRAN LAKSHMAN SANER OBC 78.00000

1244 1230856717053044 RAMESH BABULAL PIMLE SC 78.00000

1245 1230799817056303 SANDEEP PARSHRAM NARWADE SC 78.00000

1246 1234014017054649 PRAKASH BABARAO SAWANT SC 78.00000

1247 1230858817054908 RAKESH RAVJI MOHITE SC 78.00000

1248 1230799317052442 USHA PANDURANG GHOLAP OBC 78.00000

1249 1234014017054656 KAPIL ASHOK KHANDARE SC 78.00000

1250 1230799817056226 GAOUS PASHUMIYAN SHAIKH OPEN 78.00000
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1251 1230856717053164 SUMIT BHAURAO ADHAVE SC 78.00000

1252 1230856417054077 UMESH SHANKAR CHOUGALE EWS 78.00000

1253 1231135317057402 BHARAT ANKUSH BHAPKAR OBC 78.00000

1254 1230855417055644 SANDESH PRABHUDAS SHENDE SC 78.00000

1255 1230856717053139 APPASAHEB ASHOK CHAVAN OBC 78.00000

1256 1231438917056695 MAHESH ARVIND YEOLEKAR OBC 78.00000

1257 1230855417055497 PRANAY GIRIDHAR RAHATE SC 78.00000

1258 1230799817056292 DASHARATH PANDURANG BONDARE NT-C 78.00000

1259 1230856417054145 JAFAR NURBADSHAHA PATIL OBC 78.00000

1260 1233736817057176 DIPIKA RAVINDRA MORE OPEN 78.00000

1261 1233736817057150 KAVITA DIGAMBAR KALE EWS 78.00000

1262 1230799817056271 KISHOR NAGORAO CHANDRAWANSHI OPEN 78.00000

1263 1230856417054119 BHARAT ISHWARA PATIL OBC 78.00000

1264 1231135317057427 SACHIN BALASO NARUTE NT-C 78.00000

1265 1234014017054639 PREMILA SHIROMANI BADGE SC 78.00000

1266 1230799817056274 POOJA BAPURAO KHARAT OPEN 78.00000

1267 1230855317052531 SAROJ PANDURANG DEVGADE SC 78.00000

1268 1230799317052389 AMOL SUKHADEO NATKUT OBC 78.00000

1269 1234014017054646 VISHAL SHIVKUMAR KAKDE OPEN 78.00000

1270 1230856717053159 YOGESH ATMARAM SURADKAR ST 78.00000

1271 1230855417055543 KARISHMA NAGORAO PARADKAR OPEN 78.00000

1272 1230856717053202 VAIBHAV KAILAS SAKHALE SEBC 78.00000

1273 1230855417055685 PORNIMA GOPAL DHONE SC 78.00000

1274 1230799817056275 DEEPALI MADHUKAR MAGRE SC 78.00000

1275 1230855417055611 SANIYA NIRANJAN THAKARE OBC 78.00000

1276 1231135317057465 HIRACHAND DULAPPA PATIL NT-C 76.00000

1277 1230856717053021 SUNIL SAHEBRAO KALUSE NT-D 76.00000

1278 1230855417055593 SURESH KISANRAO BHIVGADE SC 76.00000

1279 1233736817057121 YOGITA RAMESH PHATANGARE OBC 76.00000

1280 1230856717053045 SUGRIV SATAWAJI MORE SC 76.00000

1281 1230856717053037 ARUNA TRYAMBAK RATHOD VJ-A 76.00000

1282 1234014017054604 DEVANAND PARSHURAM KASBE SC 76.00000

1283 1231438917056692 KUNAL NAMDEO SHINDE SC 76.00000

1284 1230855417055529 MONIKA HARISHCHANDRA MOON SC 76.00000

1285 1230856717053106 SUSHMA RAMDAS KARKE SC 76.00000

1286 1233736817057152 RAJENDRA CHHABILAL DESALE OBC 76.00000

1287 1230855417055645 DINESH GOPAL SAHARE SC 76.00000

1288 1231135517058142 SAYALI NETAJI TURE SC 76.00000

1289 1230856717053131 SATISH UDHAVRAO GIRAM NT-C 76.00000

1290 1230856717053052 IMRAN ISAK SHAIKH OBC 76.00000

1291 1230856417054153 UTTRESHWAR NAVNATH MARAL NT-C 76.00000

1292 1230799317052392 POOJA GAJANAN MALGAN OPEN 76.00000

1293 1230856717053226 GOPAL RAMESHWAR THOKARE OBC 76.00000

1294 1230799317052330 SANJIVANI VISHNU UMARE ST 76.00000

1295 1230855317052579 BHUSHAN AVINASH BOBADE OBC 76.00000

1296 1230858817054941 SEEMA FULAJI KAMBLE SC 76.00000

1297 1230330617054013 KAVITA PUNDLIK ZIRWAL ST 76.00000

1298 1230799317052277 AJAY KAWADUJI TAYKOTE SC 76.00000

1299 1230855417055492 NIKHIL SANJAY DAMBHARE OBC 76.00000

1300 1230799317052394 ANKIT ASHOKRAO BAGDE SC 76.00000
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1301 1230799317052339 AJAY HIRASING RATHOD VJ-A 76.00000

1302 1230855417055724 RITESH DURYODHAN NAROTE ST 76.00000

1303 1230799317052398 DHARMADEEP SUBHASH DONGARE SC 76.00000

1304 1230799317052376 PALLAVI VIJAY TAYDE SC 76.00000

1305 1230856717053251 NILESH SURESH SANVE OBC 76.00000

1306 1230799817056283 KARAN SANTOSH ADE VJ-A 76.00000

1307 1230799317052368 RUTUJA RAJENDRA GHATOLE OBC 76.00000

1308 1230855417055658 AACHAL RAMDAS GEDAM ST 76.00000

1309 1230799817056238 TEJAS DEVIDAS NARWADE SC 76.00000

1310 1230856717053240 AMOL BHAGWAN NARWADE OPEN 76.00000

1311 1231135517058056 RUTUJA GOVIND GAVALI SEBC 76.00000

1312 1230799317052401 KALYANI SANTOSH SURANKAR OPEN 76.00000

1313 1231135317057469 RAJIV SHAMRAO SARKATE SC 74.00000

1314 1230330617053993 NITISH BALWANT MORE SC 74.00000

1315 1230858817054873 RAJKUMAR BABAN HANGE NT-D 74.00000

1316 1234014017054635 GOVIND MANIK DAHIPHALE NT-D 74.00000

1317 1230856717053062 NEETA GAUTAM PAIKADE SC 74.00000

1318 1230855417055595 MAYURI VIJAYRAO DARBHE OPEN 74.00000

1319 1230855417055666 PRIYANKA DEVIDAS KARADE SC 74.00000

1320 1230855417055695 SANTOSH MACHHINDRA SHIROLE OPEN 74.00000

1321 1230856717053119 SONAL KALYAN LANDGE SC 74.00000

1322 1231135517058100 LAXMAN PANDURANG KSHIRSAGAR SC 74.00000

1323 1230855417055523 NITIN DEVANAND MESHRAM SC 74.00000

1324 1231135317057384 MADHURI BALIRAM PANDE SBC 74.00000

1325 1231135317057373 LAXMIKANT BHAGWAN CHINCHOLIKAR SC 74.00000

1326 1230855417055669 MONIKA MAHENDRA DHABARDE SC 74.00000

1327 1230799317052449 EKTA VINODRAO BELE SC 74.00000

1328 1230799817056216 BALAJI SHIVAJI DEOKAMBLE SC 74.00000

1329 1230858817054900 ROHAN RAJENDRA KSHIRSAGAR SC 74.00000

1330 1230799817056211 SHIVRAJ MANIK DESHMUKH SEBC 74.00000

1331 1230799817056233 SATISH PANJABRAO DEOSARKAR SEBC 74.00000

1332 1233736817057106 ANJANA RAMAN BAGUL ST 74.00000

1333 1230855317052492 MOHAMMAD SHADAB MOHAMMAD QUDDOOS OBC 74.00000

1334 1234014017054633 DEVRATH SAHEBRAO MALDODE ST 74.00000

1335 1230799817056203 KARAN VIKRAM SAWATGAN SC 74.00000

1336 1231135517058130 SAKHUBAI VITTHAL SHELKANDE ST 72.00000

1337 1231135317057337 SATISH RAMAIAH DURGAM SC 72.00000

1338 1230858817054943 SACHIN HINDURAO JATHAR OPEN 72.00000

1339 1230855417055704 NAVAB POCHAM KUMAREE SC 72.00000

1340 1230855417055520 VIVEK SUDHAKAR DUDHALKAR OBC 72.00000

1341 1234014017054687 SONALI MADHAVRAO JAWADWAD ST 72.00000

1342 1230855417055490 SONAM SUBODH MESHRAM SC 72.00000

1343 1230799317052366 RAMESH RAMKRISHNA BHAGAT SBC 72.00000

1344 1230330617054022 VAIBHAV SUBHASH PISAL OPEN 72.00000

1345 1230799317052343 AVINASH SURESH SHENDE OBC 72.00000

1346 1230799317052393 RANJANA PRATAP TARWARE SC 72.00000

1347 1230799817056252 SANJAY SHIVAJI NIRWAL OPEN 72.00000

1348 1230799317052370 NIKITA SUDHAKAR GAWAI SC 72.00000

1349 1230855417055566 VAISHALI BABURAO BAGADE SC 72.00000

1350 1230799817056254 SACHIN LAXMANRAO KANCHEWAD ST 72.00000
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1351 1230799317052378 ANKUSH KHARATE OPEN 72.00000

1352 1230799317052322 SACHIN VILASRAO TIDKE OBC 72.00000

1353 1234014017054657 KIRAN SUBHASH WAGHMARE SC 72.00000

1354 1230799317052447 SHUBHAM DNYANESHWAR KASHTE NT-C 72.00000

1355 1231438917056687 DHARATI CHANDUJI KOLHE OPEN 72.00000

1356 1230799317052406 PUNAM ANGADRAO TAYADE SC 72.00000

1357 1231135517058099 SAVITA SUBHASH RATHOD OPEN 72.00000

1358 1230855417055684 APEKSHA DINESH UPARE SC 72.00000

1359 1230855417055545 ANIKET SURESH FULZELE SC 72.00000

1360 1234014017054566 RANI VISHWANATH HIWARKAR OBC 72.00000

1361 1231438917056719 ARUNA RADYA PAWARA ST 72.00000

1362 1230855417055727 AJINKYA ANIL SHENDE OPEN 72.00000

1363 1230856717053107 KOMAL SANJAY GAWARE OBC 72.00000

1364 1230855417055646 KOMAL NILKANTH PILARE OPEN 72.00000

1365 1230855417055586 PREMILA VISHWANATH KAMBLE SC 70.00000

1366 1230855417055665 GAJANAN SHRIKRUSHNARAO GULHANE OBC 70.00000

1367 1230855417055620 SAMIKSHA PURUSHOTTAM UDAPURE OBC 70.00000

1368 1230855317052483 SUDAM SONAJI CHAWARE ST 70.00000

1369 1230856717053076 VITTHAL SADASHIV DHARE NT-C 70.00000

1370 1230856717053224 BHIMABAI SUBHASH MUNESHWAR SC 70.00000

1371 1230856417054115 ASAWARI BHASKAR PATIL SEBC 70.00000

1372 1230856417054141 SHRADDHA ROHAN PAWAR OBC 70.00000

1373 1230799317052305 VAIDYA PRANALI VIJAYRAO OBC 70.00000

1374 1230855317052604 TUSHAR RAJESHWAR GUJALWAR EWS 70.00000

1375 1231135317057489 VISHAKHA ASHOKRAO DHEPE SC 70.00000

1376 1230330617054016 SITARAM PANDURANG GUNDALE OPEN 70.00000

1377 1230856717053235 PRANITA GAUTAM SARVADE SC 70.00000

1378 1234014017054679 WRISHALI VASANTRAO DESHMUKH OBC 70.00000

1379 1231135317057367 HEMANT SHRAVAN BHOYE ST 70.00000

1380 1230855417055568 ROSHAN ASHOK GAYAKWAD SC 70.00000

1381 1230330617054024 SHRADDHA UMESH SHELAKE OPEN 70.00000

1382 1230855417055627 SHAIKH MOHSIN SHIKH AADIL EWS 70.00000

1383 1233736817057164 ROHIT ANANDA KORDE OPEN 70.00000

1384 1230799317052338 POOJA SUBHASH BOBADE OPEN 70.00000

1385 1230855417055498 MINAXI KRISHNA KOCHE SC 68.00000

1386 1230858817054926 SARITA TUKARAM WAGH OBC 68.00000

1387 1230856717053142 MANISHA VASANTRAO LAVANGE NT-C 68.00000

1388 1230799317052253 ARTI BHAGWAN KUMRE ST 68.00000

1389 1230856717053049 NITA BHASKAR WAGH SC 68.00000

1390 1230856717053143 NIKHIL PRAKASH UGALE OPEN 68.00000

1391 1230856417054162 ANJUM SALEEM MAHABARI OPEN 68.00000

1392 1234014017054645 RAVINDRA CHANDUJI DONGARE SC 68.00000

1393 1231135317057344 SUMIT RAMDAS UTALE ST 68.00000

1394 1230799817056253 SHUBHAM GANESH THAKARE OBC 68.00000

1395 1230855417055541 SHUBHAM MAROTRAO GHARPINDE OBC 68.00000

1396 1230799317052417 PANKAJ TRYAMBAKRAO KADU OBC 68.00000

1397 1231135317057471 SOURABH SHRIKANT KULKARNI EWS 68.00000

1398 1230856717053172 PRAVIN ARUN PAWAR VJ-A 68.00000

1399 1230856717053182 RAHUL MAHADEV KHEDKAR NT-D 68.00000

1400 1231135317057394 LEKHA DNYANESHWAR BHAD OBC 68.00000
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1401 1234014017054673 KALUBAI NAGORAO KADAM SEBC 68.00000

1402 1230855317052573 SANDESH SADANAND MOHOD SC 68.00000

1403 1230799317052362 DIPAK RAMESHWAR KHARATE OPEN 68.00000

1404 1230855317052539 ARTI VASANTRAO NAIK SC 68.00000

1405 1230330617054018 AMOL KRISHNAT HALADKAR OBC 68.00000

1406 1230856417054093 ANIKET ASHOK MASUTAGE OPEN 68.00000

1407 1230856717053256 SURAJ DILIP BARAD OBC 68.00000

1408 1230855317052595 SUVARNA KISAN HAGWANE ST 68.00000

1409 1234014017054648 JYOTI LIMBAJIRAO KHISTE SEBC 66.00000

1410 1234014017054574 DAYANAND BHOJU PATIL SC 66.00000

1411 1230858817054929 UJWALA KONDIBA GODBOLE SC 66.00000

1412 1230799317052316 MONIKA TRYAMBAKRAO DOLASE OPEN 66.00000

1413 1230855417055626 MADHURI NARAYANRAO AMBATKAR OBC 66.00000

1414 1230856717053190 LALITA SURYAKANT AVASARE OBC 66.00000

1415 1234014017054688 RAJENDRA KISHANRAO JADHAV SEBC 66.00000

1416 1230799317052373 MUKESH JAYARAM WAKODE SC 66.00000

1417 1230856717053253 OM BHAGWAN TANPURE OPEN 66.00000

1418 1230856717053230 PRAKASH LIMBAJI RAUT OBC 66.00000

1419 1230856717053183 ARCHANA GANGADHAR HARMUDE OPEN 66.00000

1420 1230799317052302 SHEKH BABALU SHEKH NIJAM EWS 66.00000

1421 1233736817057153 JAYVANT VASANT SABALE ST 66.00000

1422 1230799817056208 KRUSHNA DATTARAO CHIRANGE ST 66.00000

1423 1234014017054599 AVINASH DEVRAO KHANDARE SC 66.00000

1424 1230855417055503 VINITA RUPRAM BARSKAR OBC 66.00000

1425 1233736817057145 SUNITA ANNASAHEB JATE NT-C 66.00000

1426 1230855417055705 SHIVANI KAMALAKAR HELONDE OBC 66.00000

1427 1230856717053154 KAILAS MUNSING RATHOD VJ-A 64.00000

1428 1230856417054167 PANKAJ VISHWANATH BAGAL SEBC 64.00000

1429 1231135317057464 NITIN BHIMARAO SAWANJI OPEN 64.00000

1430 1230799317052380 SHRIKRUSHNA ASHOK PANDE ST 64.00000

1431 1234014017054640 AMOL JAGANRAO KASBE SC 64.00000

1432 1230799817056255 RAIS CHOTO MIYAN SHAIKH OPEN 64.00000

1433 1230799317052408 AKSHAY ANGADRAO TAYADE SC 64.00000

1434 1230799817056249 KHILLARE JAIDEEP PHULAJI SC 64.00000

1435 1230856717053170 VISHNU VILAS HAKE NT-C 64.00000

1436 1230855417055698 ABHAY ARUN YENRE OBC 64.00000

1437 1230799317052403 GANESH MANIK JADHAO VJ-A 64.00000

1438 1230799817056220 SATISH ATMARAM PYADEKAR OPEN 64.00000

1439 1231135317057477 SACHIN DNYANESHWAR PATIL OBC 64.00000

1440 1230799317052313 VIJAY BHAGWAN PENDOR ST 64.00000

1441 1230856717053110 REVATI TUKARAM MANE OPEN 64.00000

1442 1230799317052416 BHAGYASHRI SUDHIR BHONDE OBC 64.00000

1443 1230855417055552 CHANDRAKALA PRABHAKAR IBITWAD ST 64.00000

1444 1231438917056689 SONALI PANDURANG WARGHADE ST 64.00000

1445 1234014017054589 PRABHAVATI LAXIMANRAO MARSHIVANE OPEN 62.00000

1446 1230799317052400 WAKODE KARUNA JAYRAM SC 62.00000

1447 1234014017054642 KALPANA BALIRAM JAGTAP SEBC 62.00000

1448 1230799817056258 SANGITA ANANTRAO GITTE OPEN 62.00000

1449 1230855417055570 PINKI RAJU SAHARE SC 62.00000

1450 1230855317052490 JAYA MANIKRAO FULUKE SC 62.00000
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1451 1230799817056229 HIRATAI MADHAV ATHAWALE SC 62.00000

1452 1230799317052312 AMOL ASHOK DANGE NT-C 62.00000

1453 1230330617054020 SAGAR TANAJI WADAR VJ-A 62.00000

1454 1231135317057345 KIRAN KHANDU JAKATE SC 62.00000

1455 1230855417055617 SHITAL RAMESH CHOUDHARI ST 62.00000

1456 1230799317052361 SHUBHANGI SHIVDAS MAVALE SBC 62.00000

1457 1230855417055546 ADITYA ARJUN GADDAMWAR ST 62.00000

1458 1230855317052603 ABHISHEK RAJESH RAUT SBC 62.00000

1459 1230855417055652 HIMMAT GANESH FUKE OPEN 60.00000

1460 1230856417054176 SAGAR BALU PATIL OPEN 60.00000

1461 1230330617054010 ABHIJEET KHANDERAO TODAKAR OPEN 60.00000

1462 1230799317052264 POONAM RAMESHWARRAO DANGE OBC 60.00000

1463 1230855417055504 TEJASWINI JIWAN FULZELE SC 60.00000

1464 1230855317052587 MAHESH ARUNRAO KOYARE SBC 60.00000

1465 1230855417055610 MONIKA CHHAGAN PRADHAN OBC 60.00000

1466 1230856717053059 NAVAL VIJAY BAVISKAR SC 60.00000

1467 1230855417055540 VIJAYA PRAKASH GIRADKAR OBC 58.00000

1468 1231135517058113 PUNAM SHAHAJI SHINDE OPEN 58.00000

1469 1230855417055694 DIKSHA GAJANAN LONARE SC 58.00000

1470 1233736817057151 NIKHIL VASANT PADVI ST 58.00000

1471 1230855317052528 MANOJ SHAMRAO PAWAR NT-B 58.00000

1472 1230799317052307 SANKET VIKAS KENDALE OPEN 58.00000

1473 1231438917056699 KISHOR CHHABILAL PATIL OBC 58.00000

1474 1231135317057428 MANASI SANTOSHRAO LOHATE NT-C 58.00000

1475 1231135317057362 PAWAN BALASAHEB BATULE NT-D 58.00000

1476 1230855317052511 SHUBHAM RAJU SHENDE OBC 58.00000

1477 1230858817054934 SONY ABDUL KADAR SHAIKH OPEN 56.00000

1478 1230855417055659 JAYASHRI ASHOKRAO MANKAWADE OBC 56.00000

1479 1230799817056304 AKASH VISHNU CHAVHAN OPEN 56.00000

1480 1230799317052382 ANKUSH SIDDHESHWARRAO MAHULKAR NT-C 56.00000

1481 1231135317057454 NIKITA SURESH MESHRAM SC 56.00000

1482 1230799317052431 RAKHI DIPAKRAO RAUT OBC 56.00000

1483 1231135517058071 PALLAVI BALU VAIDYA OPEN 56.00000

1484 1230799317052360 PUJA SUNIL PAWAR OPEN 56.00000

1485 1230855417055671 PRIYANKA JAIRAM GEDAM ST 56.00000

1486 1233736817057111 JAGDISH KHATRYA TADVI ST 54.00000

1487 1234014017054570 SANDEEP HARIBHAU BHUKTAR SC 54.00000

1488 1230856717053162 ANISKHAN IDRISKHAN PATHAN EWS 54.00000

1489 1230855417055708 KENIYA CHANGADEO MOTGHARE SC 54.00000

1490 1231438917056727 SAGAR DAULAT RAMRAJE SC 54.00000

1491 1230858817054879 VAIBHAV VIKAS BHOSALE SC 54.00000

1492 1230855417055731 RAKESH SHANKAR PATKOTWAR SC 52.00000

1493 1230855417055511 SUNIL RAMESHRAO GOLHAR OBC 52.00000

1494 1230855417055649 SWATI ARVIND RAUT SC 52.00000

1495 1230855417055590 PRATIMA BHIKARDAS BANKAR SC 52.00000

1496 1230799817056232 GANESH KISAN CHIKANE NT-C 52.00000

1497 1230856717053151 SIDHESHWAR BANDU GAJMAL SEBC 52.00000

1498 1230855317052601 VAIBHAV GANGADHAR RAUT OBC 52.00000

1499 1230799317052317 KOMAL GAJANAN KOTHALE OBC 52.00000

1500 1230856717053169 RAVIKIRAN RAGHUNTAH RATHOD VJ-A 50.00000
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1501 1230799817056256 RAVINDRA AMARSING RATHOD OPEN 50.00000

1502 1230856717053146 RAMESH PRABHU LIMBALKAR ST 50.00000

1503 1231135317057422 CHETAN SANJAY TAWARE OPEN 50.00000

1504 1230858817054832 BABAN NAMDEO THOKAL ST 50.00000

1505 1231438917056678 YOGESH SANDU PATIL OBC 48.00000

1506 1231135317057408 SAHIL ABASAHEB JANKAR OPEN 48.00000

1507 1234014017054681 RAMDAS KISANRAO GHOTEKAR ST 46.00000

1508 1230856717053248 NIKITA ONKARRAO LANJANKAR OBC 46.00000

1509 1230855417055730 SANTOSHI DILIP WARHATE OBC 46.00000

1510 1230799817056246 PRATIKSHA PRALHAD BANSODE SC 44.00000

1511 1230856717053130 SANDIP ASHOK DHALE OPEN 42.00000

1512 1230855417055486 DAMINI KRUSHNA GEDAM ST 42.00000

1513 1230855317052502 NEHA DADARAO VIRULKAR SC 40.00000

1514 1231135317057480 SANJAY MAHADEV SHIKHARE SC 8.00000


